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No. Truck Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations

ORLEN Praha I
ORLEN Praha II
ORLEN Praha III
ORLEN Praha IV
ORLEN Praha V
ORLEN Praha VI
ORLEN Pruhonice I
ORLEN Pruhonice II
ORLEN Praha VII
ORLEN Praha VIII
ORLEN Praha IX
ORLEN Praha X
ORLEN Praha XI
ORLEN Praha XII
ORLEN Praha XIII
ORLEN Praha XIV
ORLEN Praha XV
ORLEN Praha XVI
ORLEN Praha XVII
ORLEN Praha XVIII
ORLEN Praha XIX
ORLEN Praha XX
ORLEN Praha XXI
ORLEN Praha XXII

ORLEN Uvaly

The fuel card for
clever companies

Street

Jizni spojka LS, ¢.p. 3196
Jizni spojka PS
Pribézna 1545/82
Olsanska 2643/1a

Jizni spojka

Kunraticka spojka 1169/1

D1 - 5.km LS

D1 - 5.km PS

K Barrandovu 1133/6
Strakonicka
Ankarska 2380/20
Karlovarska
Suchdol, Kamycka
Bélohorska
Argentinska
BALABENKA

D11 - 4km smér HK

Novovysocanska 107,
Krejcarek

Podébradska

Novovysocanska, Krejcarek

Nachodska

smér Boleslav, Novopacka

65

Kolbenova 809/31

Kbelska 110

R12

Postcode Town

100 00

100 00

100 00

130 00

140 00

140 00

149 00

149 00

150 00

150 00

162 00

163 00

165 00

169 00

170 00

190 00

190 00

190 00

190 00

190 07

193 00

19300

198 00

199 00

250 82

Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Prihonice
Prihonice
Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha

Uvaly

IQ CARD STATIONS

No. Truck Name

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

45

46

47

48

49

50

ORLEN Ri¢any

ORLEN Lisnice

ORLEN Mnisek pod Brdy
ORLEN Rudna

ORLEN Drahel¢ice
Orlen Jino¢any

ORLEN Jesenice

Orlen Sestajovice

ORLEN Benesov

ORLEN Bystfice u BenesSova

ORLEN Stfechov I

ORLEN Stfechov 11
ORLEN Mezno

ORLEN Mitrovice
ORLEN Pfibram
ORLEN Dlouha Lhota
ORLEN Pfibram
ORLEN Dobfis
ORLEN Sedl¢any
ORLEN Beroun
ORLEN Rakovnik
ORLEN Kole3ov
ORLEN Nové Straseci
ORLEN Velvary

ORLEN Velka Dobra I

Street

Cernokostelecka 1903/1
R4 -13.km, &.p. 201
Silnice ¢. 116, ¢.p. 947
D5 - 5.km, LS, ¢.p. 1434

D5 - 6.km, PS, ¢.p. 1431

Retail park Jinocany, Mezi

Stromy

Budéjovicka 1007
Retail Park Sestajovice
Cervené Vréky &.p. 992
Benesovska 547

D1 - 52.km LS

D1 - 52.km PS

D3 - 63,4 km, odpocivka
Mezno PS, ¢.p. 51

D3 - 63,4 km, odpocivka
Mitrovice LS, ¢.p. 50

Brodska 653

R4 - 40.km

Zizkova 705
Pribramska 1930

U Laktosu 1252
Plzenska 1263/9
Plzenska 2012

E48 HL. Tah Smér Praha
Karlovarska

VELVARY

R6 - 16,5km

Czech Republic e

Postcode Town

25121

25203

25210

25219

25219

252 25

252 42

25292

256 01

257 51

257 63

257 63

257 86

257 86

26101

26101

26101

26301

264 01

266 01

269 01

270 36

27101

273 24

273 61

Ri¢any

Lisnice

MniSek pod Brdy
Rudna
Draheléice
Jinocany
Jesenice
Sestajovice
Benesov
Bystfice u BeneSova
Stfechov
Stfechov

Mezno

Mitrovice
Pfibram
Dlouha Lhota
Pfibram
Dobfis
Sedléany
Beroun
Rakovnik
KoleSov
Nové Straseci
Velvary

Velka Dobra
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The fuel card for

No. Truck Name

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations

ORLEN Velka Dobra II
ORLEN Slany

ORLEN Mélnik I

ORLEN Mélnik 11

ORLEN Libéchov

ORLEN Nova Ves

ORLEN Kralupy nad Vltavou

ORLEN Kolin

ORLEN Kostelec nad Cernymi

lesy

ORLEN Cesky Brod
ORLEN Kutna Hora
ORLEN Caslav

ORLEN Nymburk I

Orlen Nymburk II

ORLEN Podébrady
ORLEN Mlada Boleslav I
ORLEN Mlada Boleslav II
ORLEN Kosmonosy
ORLEN Mnichovo Hradisté
ORLEN Plzen I

ORLEN Plzen II

ORLEN Plzen III

ORLEN Plzen IV

ORLEN Plzen V

Onel Plzen

clever companies

Street

R6 - 16,5km
Dukelskych hrdint 1560
Nadrazni

Prazska 4029
Prazska

silnice ¢. 608
Lobecek, Mostni
Ovcarecka 1459
Prazska 857
Chouranice, E12
Koufimska 939
Jenikovska
KOLINSKA
Podébradska 1037
UL Bilkova

NA OBCHVATU LS
Na obchvatu PS
Boleslavska

Vita Nejedlého
Jateéni 2471/6a
Univerzitni 2955

Rokycanska 1354/160

D5 - 85.km, obchvat Plzné
LS, &.p. 131

D5 - 85.km, obchvat Plzné
PS, ¢.p. 129

Klatovska 507

Postcode Town

273 61

27401

276 01

276 01

277 21

277 52

278 01

28002

281 63

28201

28401

286 01

288 02

288 02

29001

29301

29301

293 06

29501

30100

301 00

31200

32100

32100

32100

Velka Dobra

Slany

Mélnik

Mélnik

Libéchov

Nova Ves

Kralupy nad Vltavou

Kolin

Kostelec nad Cernymi
lesy

Cesky Brod
Kutna Hora
Caslav
Nymburk
Nymburk
Podébrady
Mlada Boleslav
Mlada Boleslav
Kosmonosy
Mnichovo Hradisté
Plzen

Plzen

Plzen

Plzen

Plzen

Plzen

IQ CARD STATIONS

No. Truck Name

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

20

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

29

100

ORLEN Plzen VI
ORLEN Plzen VII
ORLEN Tfemosna
ORLEN Kralovice
ORLEN Kaznéjov
ORLEN Nezvéstice
ORLEN Stod

ORLEN Prestice
ORLEN Nepomuk
ORLEN Rokycany
ORLEN Klatovy I
ORLEN Klatovy II
ORLEN Klatovy III
ORLEN Zelezn& Ruda
Onel Zelezna Ruda
ORLEN Svata Katefina
ORLEN Horazdovice
ORLEN Domazlice
Onel Domazlice

ORLEN Kdyné

ORLEN Klenéi pod Cerchovem

ORLEN Tachov I

ORLEN Tachov II

ORLEN Bor u Tachova

ORLEN Pfimda

Street

Chebska 522
Nepomucka 791
Plzeriska 1177
Zatecka 863
Plaska 442

¢.p. 344

Plzeriska

Dukelska 1142
Kozlovicka 537
Prazska 1200
5.kvétna 685
Plzeriska 835
Plzeriska 918
Javorska 388
Pamferova Hut 107
c.ev. 4, p. Nyrsko
Komenského 1134
Kozinova 158
Liskova 2

Na Kobyle 656
Silnice 189, ¢.p. 341
Plzenska 2064
Sokolska 1986
Plzeriska 696

Borska 128

Czech Republic e

Postcode Town

322 00

326 00

33011

33141

33151

33204

33301

33401

33501

33701

33901

33901

33901

340 04

340 04

340 22

341 01

344 01

344 01

345 06

345 34

347 01

347 01

348 02

348 06

Plzen

Plzen
Tremosna
Kralovice
Kaznéjov
Nezvéstice
Stod

Prestice
Nepomuk
Rokycany
Klatovy
Klatovy
Klatovy
Zelezna Ruda
Zelezna Ruda
Svata Katefina
Horazdovice
Domazlice
Domazlice
Kdyné

Klenéi pod Cerchovem
Tachov
Tachov

Bor u Tachova

Pfimda
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The fuel card for

No. Truck Name

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

Onel Rozvadov I
Onel Rozvadov II
ORLEN Kladruby
ORLEN Frantiskovy Lazné
ORLEN Cheb I
ORLEN Cheb II
ORLEN Cheb III
ORLEN Cheb IV
Onel Gas Cheb
ORLEN Kraslice
Onel A3

Onel Ceskya Kubice

ORLEN Staré Sedlo u
Sokolova

ORLEN Chodov u Karlovych
Varl

One1l Kraslice

ORLEN Nejdek

ORLEN Karlovy Vary

ORLEN Ostrov nad Ohfi
ORLEN Touzim

ORLEN Becov nad Teplou
ORLEN Bochov

ORLEN Ceské Budé&jovice I
ORLEN Ceské Budéjovice II
ORLEN Ceské Budgjovice III

ORLEN Ceské Budé&jovice IV

clever companies

Street

Rozvadov 257

Rozvadov 277

D5 - 111.km, odpocivka
Kladruby ¢.p.51

Aleje - Zatisi, ¢.p.53
ASska 2354/4

obchvat (R6 - vpravo)
Odrava - Obilna, ¢.p. 22
Skalka, Klasterni 2363/8
Svaty K¥iz 271

Ceskoslovenské armady
1883

Rybni¢na 2742
Horni Folmava 55

Staré Sedlo

Karlovarska 1186
Hrani¢na 1

¢.p. 119

¢.p. 115
Jachymovska 1478
Karlovarska 607
Karlovarska 470
Prazska 412

Nadrazni 2768

Retail park Okruzni, Za
Ootylii

Lidicka tf. 2177

Vltavské nabrezi

Postcode Town

348 07 Rozvadov

348 07 Rozvadov

349 61 Kladruby

350 02 FrantiSkovy Lazné
350 02 Cheb

350 02 Cheb

350 02 Cheb

350 02 Cheb

350 02 Cheb

35008 Kraslice

35201 A3

354 32 Ceskya Kubice
356 61 Staré Sedlo u Sokolova

357 35 Chodov u Karlovych Vart

358 01 Kraslice

362 21 Nejdek

362 63 Karlovy Vary
36301 Ostrov nad Ohfi
364 01 Touzim

364 64 Becov nad Teplou
36471 Bochov

37001 Ceské Budéjovice
37003 Ceské Budéjovice

37007 Ceské Budéjovice

Ceské Budéjovice
37011 yitavské nabrezi

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations

IQ CARD STATIONS

No. Truck Name

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

ORLEN Trhové Sviny
ORLEN JindfichlGv Hradec I
ORLEN JindfichGv Hradec II
ORLEN Suchdol nad Luznici
ORLEN Ceské Velenice
ORLEN Katovice

ORLEN Trebon

ORLEN Dacice

ORLEN Cesky Krumlov
ORLEN Velesin

ORLEN Vy33i Brod

ORLEN Frymburk

ORLEN Prachatice I
ORLEN Prachatice I1
ORLEN Netolice

ORLEN Nova Houzna
ORLEN Volary

ORLEN Vimperk

ORLEN Strakonice I
ORLEN Strakonice II
ORLEN Volyné

ORLEN Lnate

ORLEN Tabor I

ORLEN Tabor II

ORLEN Veseli nad Luznici

Street

Trocnovska 801
Retitka 870
Vaclavska 890/111
Prazska 823
Revolu¢ni 207
TyrSova

Na Kopecku 995/11
Hradecka 91
Budéjovicka 131
Kaplicka 469
Téchoraz ¢.p. 44
¢.p.174
Krumlovska 1125
Nebahovska 1282
¢ p.

silnice 4

Brixovy Dvory 397
1. maje 534
Katovicka 1284
Volyniska 194
Nadrazni 756
E49, ¢.p. 252
Sobéslavska
Mésice

Ripec 124

Czech Republic e

Postcode Town

37401

377 01

377 01

378 06

378 10

378 11

379 01

380 01

38101

382 32

38273

38279

383 01

38301

38411

384 44

384 51

38501

386 01

386 01

387 01

387 42

390 01

390 05

392 01

Trhové Sviny
JindfichGv Hradec
JindtichGv Hradec
Suchdol nad Luznici
Ceskeé Velenice
Katovice

Trebon

Dacice

Cesky Krumlov
Velesin

Vyssi Brod
Frymburk
Prachatice
Prachatice
Netolice

Nova Houzna
Volary

Vimperk
Strakonice
Strakonice
Volyné

Lnare

Tabor

Tabor

Veseli nad Luznici
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The fuel card for
clever companies

IQ CARD STATIONS

Czech Republic e

No. Truck Name

Street

Postcode Town

No. Truck Name

Street

Postcode Town

151 ORLEN Sobéslav Wilsonova 736/111 39201 Sobéslav 176 ORLEN Litomérice II Zeleticka 2097/25 412 01 Litomérice
152 ORLEN Pelhfimov Nadrazni 1930 39301  Pelhfimov 177 ORLEN Roudnice nad Labem I, ic14 2499 41301  Roudnice nad Labem
153 ORLEN Humpolec I 5. kvétna 1540 396 01 Humpolec 178 8RLEN Roudnice nad Labem iskova 2496 413 01 ReuGlee nEel e
154 ORLEN Humpolec II E551, Vystrkov 396 01 Humpolec . i .
179 ORLEN Teplice I Dubska 3095 415 01 Teplice
155 ORLEN Pisek I Prazska 441 397 01 Pisek
180 ORLEN Teplice II E442, Prosetice 415 01 Teplice
156 ORLEN Pisek II U Hrebdince 397 01 Pisek
181 ORLEN Liberec Chrastavska 416 02 Liberec
157 ORLEN Orlik nad Vltavou silnice ¢. 19, ¢.p. 185 398 07 Orlik nad Vltavou
182 ORLEN Dubi I Ruska 417 01 Dubi
158 ORLEN Protivin Ve $kolce 913 398 11 Protivin
183 ORLEN Dubi II Ruska 277 417 03 Dubi
159 ORLEN Usti nad Labem I PFedlice, Hrbovicka 400 00 Usti nad Labem
184 ORLEN Bilina I Bilinska 835 418 01 Bilina LS
160 ORLEN Usti nad Labem II Hrnéifska 25 400 01 Usti nad Labem
185 ORLEN Bilina II Chudefrice 836 418 01 Bilina PS
161 ORLEN Usti nad Labem III Nestémicka 813/65 400 07 Usti nad Labem .
186 ORLEN Chomutov I Prazska 5369 43001 Chomutov
162 ORLEN Usti nad Labem IV Pristavni 808/6 400 07 Usti nad Labem y y y
187 Onel Kfimov Kfimov 35 430 01 Kfimov
163 Onel Petrovice Petrovice 575 403 37 Petrovice
188 ORLEN Chomutov II V Alejich 5381 43003 Chomutov
164 ORLEN Dé¢in I Kamenicka 1009/215 405 02 Décin N
189 ORLEN Chomutov III Cernovicka 2746/2 431 02 Chomutov
165 ORLEN Dé¢in 11 Litoméficka 19 405 02 Décin . . . .
190 ORLEN Klasterec nad Ohfi I Karlovarska 624 431 51 Klasterec nad Ohfi
166 ORLEN Ceska Kamenice I Décinska 407 21 Ceska Kamenice y . . .
191 ORLEN Klasterec nad Ohfi Il  Osvobozeni 691 431 51 Klasterec nad Ohfi
167 ORLEN Ceska Kamenice II Dukelskych hrdin( 407 21 Ceska Kamenice & .
192 ggg’_ggigr?;a svatého Hrani¢ni Prechod 86 431 82 Hora svatého Sebestiana
168 ORLEN Folmava Horni Folmava 407 21 Folmava
193 ORLEN Kadan Na PrGtahu 43201 Kadan
169 ORLEN Krasna Lipa Prazska 1134/54 407 46 Krasna Lipa
194 ORLEN Most I Chanov LS, Teplicka 1415 434 01 Most
170 ORLEN Sluknov RUMBURSKA 1091 407 77 Sluknov ) o
195 ORLEN Most II Chanov PS, Teplickd 1771/2 43401 Most
171 ORLEN Rumburk Vychodni 636/2 408 01 Rumburk
Y . Y 196 ORLEN Most III Velebudice 38 434 01 Most
172 ORLEN Sifejovice D8 - 44km, ¢.p. 131 41002 Sifejovice
rmfvarm 5 S w 197 ORLEN Most IV Nova Hrani¢ni 1930 43502 Most
173 ORLEN Lovosice SIS (€ S0 22 S 41002  Lovosice
198 ORLEN Litvinov I S.K.Neumanna 2159 436 01 Litvinov
ey Konojedska 278 T
174 ORLEN USték = - . DY S et i 411 45 ustek
Ceskolipske Predmesti 199 ORLEN Litvinov II Silnice & 27, Zalugi 43601 Litvinov
175 ORLEN Litoméfice I Zeleticka 412 01 Litomérice . N
200 ORLEN Zatec I Husova 2921 438 01 Zatec

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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The fuel card for

No. Truck Name

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations

ORLEN Zatec II

ORLEN Panensky Tynec
ORLEN Louny

ORLEN Liberec

ORLEN Chrastava

ORLEN Rynoltice

ORLEN Frydlant v Cechach

ORLEN Jablonec nad Nisou I

ORLEN Jablonec nad Nisou II

ORLEN Zelezny Brod
ORLEN Plavy

ORLEN Ceska Lipa I
ORLEN Ceska Lipa II

ORLEN Mimon

ORLEN Jablonné v Podjestédi

ORLEN Doksy

ORLEN Novy Bor

ORLEN Hradec Kralové I
ORLEN Hradec Kralové II
ORLEN Hradec Kralové III
ORLEN Osice I

ORLEN Osice II

ORLEN Trebechovice pod
Orebem

ORLEN Chlumec nad Cidlinou

ORLEN Novy BydZzov

clever companies

Street

Plzenska

R7

Vaclava Majera 2672
Nakladni
Nadrazni
Rynoltice 151
Vétrov, Liberecka
Riegrova 2369
Brezova 4525/33
Stefanikova

E65, &.p. 23

Lada, Borska 3289
Sluknovska
Zitavska

E35, &.p. 19
Valdstejnska
B.Egermanna 1003
Bratfii Stefan(
Brnénska 1264
Koutnikova 605

D11 - 81.km

odpocivka Osice D 11 - PS,
80 km

Tynistska 1397
Prazska 802/1V

Dukelska tf. 979

Postcode Town

438 01

439 05

440 01

460 07

463 31

463 53

464 01

466 01

466 02

468 22

468 46

47001

470 01

471 24

471 25

47201

473 01

50003

500 03

50301

503 26

503 27

503 46

503 51

504 01

Zatec

Panensky Tynec
Louny

Liberec

Chrastava
Rynoltice

Frydlant v Cechach
Jablonec nad Nisou
Jablonec nad Nisou
Zelezny Brod

Plavy

Ceska Lipa

Ceska Lipa

Mimon

Jablonné v Podjestédi
Doksy

Novy Bor

Hradec Kralové
Hradec Kralové
Hradec Kralové
Osice LS

Osice PS

Trebechovice pod
Orebem

Chlumec nad Cidlinou

Novy BydZzov

IQ CARD STATIONS

No. Truck Name

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

ORLEN Ji¢in I

ORLEN Ji¢in II

ORLEN Hofice v Podkrkonosi

ORLEN Nova Paka I

ORLEN Nova Paka II

ORLEN Turnov

ORLEN Harrachov

Street

M. Konéva 464

ROBOUSY

Klicperova 126

Prazska

Prazska

Valdstejnsko, Na Kamenci

Novy svét

ORLEN Rychnov nad Knéznou Jiraskova 322

ORLEN Tynisté nad Orlici
ORLEN Kostelec nad Orlici
ORLEN Dobruska

ORLEN Pardubice I
ORLEN Pardubice II
ORLEN By3t

ORLEN Pardubice

ORLEN Prelou¢

ORLEN Chrudim

ORLEN Hlinsko

ORLEN Trutnov I

ORLEN Trutnov II

ORLEN Trutnov III
ORLEN Vrchlabi

ORLEN Spindlertv Mlyn

ORLEN Nachod

ORLEN Nové Mésto nad
Metuji

Voklik, ¢.p. 1049
Rudé armady 1437
PROVOZSKA
Palackého tfida 2763
Prazska 2828

E35, ¢.p. 81
Drazkovice ¢.p. 184
Pardubicka 1523
ul. obce Lezaku
Poli¢ska 1544
Krkonosska 567
Nachodska

Polska

Valteficka 1457
Vrchlabska

Prazska 603

T.G.Masaryka 1425

Czech Republic e

Postcode Town

506 01

506 01

508 01

509 01

509 01

51101

512 46

516 01

517 21

517 41

518 01

53002

530 02

53322

533 33

53501

537 01

53901

541 01

54101

541 02

543 01

543 51

547 01

549 01

Jicin

Jicin

Hofice v Podkrkonosi
Nova Paka PS
Nova Paka LS
Turnov

Harrachov
Rychnov nad Knéznou
Tynisté nad Orlici
Kostelec nad Orlici
Dobruska
Pardubice
Pardubice

Byst

Pardubice

Prelou¢

Chrudim

Hlinsko

Trutnov

Trutnov

Trutnov

Vrchlabi
Spindlerfiv Mlyn
Nachod

Nové Mésto nad Metuji
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The fuel card for
clever companies

No. Truck Name

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations

ORLEN Jaromér

ORLEN Kraliky

ORLEN Usti nad Orlici I
ORLEN Usti nad Orlici II
ORLEN Zamberk

ORLEN Vysoké Myto

ORLEN Svitavy

ORLEN Hradec nad Svitavou
ORLEN Gajer

ORLEN Poli¢ka

ORLEN Havli¢kGv Brod
ORLEN Zdirec nad Doubravou
ORLEN Jihlava

ORLEN Vilanec

ORLEN Tel¢ I

ORLEN Tel¢ IT

ORLEN Zdar nad Sazavou I

ORLEN Zd4r nad Sazavou II

ORLEN Nové Mésto na Moraveé

ORLEN Velka Bites
ORLEN Brno I
ORLEN Brno II
ORLEN Brno III

ORLEN Brno IV

Street

Hradecka LS, ¢.p. 761
Moravska 998
Kralovéhradecka 1395
Moravska 1401

Cs. armady 1506
Husova 893

U T mostd

E461, &.p. 498

E442

Starohradska 409
Prazska 3565
Primyslova 508
Pelhfimovska 35
Cerekvitka 43
Hradecka
Slavatovska 451
Brnénska 2207/46
Jihlavska 1145/24
Brnénska 255
Fr.Stranecké 1701/4
Za loukama 257
Masna 20

Hradecka
Kralovopolska 3197/90

Hnévkovského 684/85

Postcode Town

55101

561 69

562 01

562 01

564 01

566 01

568 02

569 01

570 01

57201

580 02

582 63

586 01

588 33

588 56

588 56

591 01

59101

592 31

59401

59501

602 00

615 00

616 00

617 00

Jaromér

Kraliky

Usti nad Orlici

Usti nad Orlici
Zamberk

Vysoké Myto

Svitavy

Hradec nad Svitavou
Gajer

Poli¢ka

Havli¢klv Brod
Zdirec nad Doubravou
Jihlava

Vilanec

Tel¢

Tel¢

Zdar nad Sazavou
Zdar nad Sazavou
Nové Mésto na Moravé
Velké Mezifici

Velka Bites

Brno

Brno

Brno

Brno

IQ CARD STATIONS

No. Truck Name

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

ORLEN Brno V
ORLEN Brno VI
ORLEN Brno VII
ORLEN Brno VIII
ORLEN Devét Kiizd I
ORLEN Devét Kiizd II
ORLEN Rosice

ORLEN Znojmo

ORLEN Hru3ovany nad
JeviSovkou

ORLEN Mramotice
ORLEN Namést nad Oslavou
ORLEN Blansko

ORLEN Boskovice
ORLEN Vyskov

ORLEN Rousinov

ORLEN Hodéjice

ORLEN Uherské Hradisté
ORLEN Staré Mésto
ORLEN Drslavice

ORLEN Breclav

ORLEN Pohorelice
ORLEN Breclav

ORLEN Valtice

ORLEN Mikulov I

ORLEN Mikulov II

Street

KASTANOVA

Olomoucka 19

Slatina, Hviezdoslavova
1474/1c

U Dalnice 744

D1 - 166,5km

D1 - 166,5km

Brnénska 1502
Videriska tf. 52
Nadrazni 159
Sokolovska 2868/2
Trebi¢ska

Svitavska 2482/14a
Chrudichromska 2445/1
Brnénska 118/91
Slavkovska 941 (sjezd z D1)
C.p. 347

Ti.Marsala Malinovského
Nadrazni 1944

¢.p. 41

Lidicka 3121

Brnénska 1614
Hranicni

Breclavska 261
Brnénska 1532/76

E461

Czech Republic e

Postcode Town

617 00

618 00

627 00

664 42

664 83

664 83

665 01

669 02

671 67

67181

67571

678 01

680 01

682 01

683 01

684 01

686 00

686 03

687 33

690 03

691 23

691 41

691 42

692 01

692 01

Brno

Brno

Brno

Rosice

Znojmo

HruSovany nad
Jevisovkou

Mramotice
Namést nad Oslavou
Blansko
Boskovice
Vyskov

Rousinov
Hodéjice
Uherské Hradisté
Staré Mésto
Drslavice
Breclav
Pohofelice
Breclav

Valtice

Mikulov

Mikulov
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The fuel card for IQ CARD STATIONS Czech Republic |

clever companies

No. Truck Name Street Postcode Town No. Truck Name Street Postcode Town
301 . ORLEN Starovi¢ky D2 - 31,5km 693 01 Starovicky 326 . ORLEN Opava I Hradecka 2437/53 746 01 Opava
302 . ORLEN Hodonin Brnénska 3541 695 02 Hodonin 327 . ORLEN Opava II Krnovska 746 01 Opava
303 . ORLEN Bzenec Vracovska 1564 696 81 Bzenec 328 . ORLEN Opava III Tésinska 2759/30 746 01 Opava
304 . ORLEN Kyjov Strazovska 1381/9 697 01 Kyjov 329 . ORLEN Vsetin Generala Klapalka 184 755 01 Vsetin
305 . ORLEN Ostrava I Hluc¢inska 1111 702 00 Ostrava 330 . gaRé_Egléﬁéoranov pod Radhodtska 2270 756 61 Roznov pod Radhodtém
306 +  ORLEN Ostrava Il Rudna 3187 70300  Ostrava 331 «  ORLEN Valaiské Mezifi¢i1  E442, Bynina &p. 197 75701  Valagské Meziti¢i
3078 e ORLENOstravajlll Opavska 6140714 70800  Ostrava 332 o  ORLEN Valadské Mezifi¢i Il ZaSovska 889 75701  Valadské Mezifici
308 . ORLEN Ostrava IV Tésinska 1306/322 716 00 Ostrava 333 . ORLEN ZLlin PFiluky, Vizovicka 375 760 01 Zlin
309 . ORLEN Ostrava V Krmelinska 971/2A 720 00 Ostrava 334 . ORLEN Napajedla Nadrazni 1532 763 61 Napajedla
310 +  ORLEN Ostrava VI Mistecka 733 72000  Ostrava 335 o  ORLEN Otrokovice TE. Tomage Bati 1601 76502  Otrokovice
— e Nadrazni 1939/4a genltl e 336 «  ORLEN Vala$ské Klobouky  Cyrilometodé&jska 947 76601  Valadské Klobouky
312 . ORLEN Karvina II tf. 17. listopadu 1537/4 73401 Karvina 337 R ORLEN Hulin KromeFisska 1281 768 24 Hulin
313 . ORLEN Petivald Ostravska 547 735 41 Petivald 338 . ORLEN HoleZov Zlinska 1342 769 01 Holefov
314 . ORLEN Ostrava Bezrucova 10 73552 Ostrava 339 Orlen Kozomin Kozomin 505 777 45 Kozomin
315 . ORLEN Havifov Zeleznitara 1487/2A 736 01 Havifov 340 . ORLEN Olomouc I ¢.p. 234, Zertivky R46 779 00 OlEEUE
316 o ORLEN Cesky Té&3in Jablunkovska 1967 737 01 Cesky Tésin 341 . ORLEN Olomouc II Prerovska 739 779 00 Olomouc
317 . ORLEN Frydek Mistek Beskydska 2420 738 01 Frydek Mistek 342 . ORLEN Unitov Litovelska 255 783 91 Uniov
318 o ORLENFrdlantnad Ostravici gse ¢ 36 73911 Frydlant nad Ostravici 343«  ORLEN Sternberk Nadra#ni 2156/56 78501  Sternberk
319 . ﬁRLEN Frydlant nad Ostravicl prg ¢ 46 739 11 Frydlant nad Ostravici 344 o  ORLEN Sumperk Jesenicka 3108/2D 78701  Sumperk
320 . 85'&'§gr$.tc?ré Ves nad Zamecka 14 739 23 Stara Ves nad Ondfejnici 345 . ORLEN Kdyné Na Kobyle 648 787 01 Kdyné
. y 346 e  ORLEN Sumperk ZABREZSKA 787 01 Sumperk
321 . ORLEN Novy Jic¢in Suvorovova 664 74101 Novy Ji¢in
347 . ORLEN Velké Losiny Rudé armady 623 788 15 Velké Losiny
322 . ORLEN Odry Hranicka 393/59 742 35 Odry
348 . ORLEN Mohelnice I Dolni Krémy LS, R35 789 85 Mohelnice
323 . ORLEN Fulnek Hranicka 8 742 45 Fulnek
349 . ORLEN Mohelnice II Dolni Krémy PS, R35 789 85 Mohelnice

D1 - 345 km, odpoél'vka

324 . ORLEN Klimkovice I Klimkovice LS, &.p. 273

742 81 Klimkovice
350 . ORLEN Jesenik Za Podjezdem 526 790 01 Jesenik

. . D1 - 345 km, odpocivka : .
325 . ORLEN Klimkovice II Klimkovice PS, &.p. 272 742 81 Klimkovice

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations Page 8



dicarn IR IQ CARD STATIONS Czech Republic ,_

sl clever companies
No. Truck Name Street Postcode Town
351 . ORLEN Ceska Ves u Jeseniku Jesenicka 604 790 81 Ceska Ves u Jeseniku
352 . ORLEN Bruntal Opavska 1477 792 01 Bruntal
353 . ORLEN Krnov I Albrechticka 2419/121 A 794 01 Krnov
354 . ORLEN Krnov II Csl. armady 2243/5 794 01 Krnov
355 . ORLEN Prostéjov Vrahovicka 4482 796 01 Prostéjov

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations Page 9
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a E e or
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e qgard.at clever com panies

<\ ORLENPrahal

No.
Jizni spojka LS, ¢.p. 3196  Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00

100 00 Praha Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.0593049/14.485188

10-Cards Features

“NEE AIF

IQ CARD STATIONS

Czech Republic e

ORLEN Praha V

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Jizni spojka
140 00 Praha

E GPS: 50.0330576/14.4240532

I10-Cards Features

SNEE A

7). | ORLEN PrahaII
No.

Jizni spojka PS Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
100 00 Praha Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.058831/14.4893854

I1Q0-Cards Features

sl AR

2] | ORLEN Praha VI

No.

Kunraticka spojka 1169/1 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
140 00 Praha Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.998805/14.486365

IQ-Cards Features

“NEE

=0 | ORLEN Praha III
No.

Prabézna 1545/82 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
100 00 Praha Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.0640905/14.5040866

IQ-Cards Features

7/ ORLEN Prithonice I

No.

D1 - 5.km LS
149 00 Prahonice

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.010183/14.542835

10-Cards Features

alEE O

- ORLEN Praha IV
No.

Olsanska 2643/1a Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
130 00 Praha Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.082772/14.46218

I0-Cards Features

alsd O

2 ORLEN Prithonice II

No.

D1 - 5.km PS
149 00 Priihonice

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.009314/14.542492

IQ-Cards Features

il El e

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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ORLEN Praha VII

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

K Barrandovu 1133/6
150 00 Praha

E GPS: 50.030807/14.380273

10-Cards

alal UmEArE

Features

IQ CARD STATIONS

Czech Republic e

Suchdol, Kamycka

165 00 Praha

ORLEN Praha XI

Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 50.138061/14.366511

I10-Cards

alEE B

Features

ORLEN Praha VIII

Strakonicka
150 00 Praha

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.04919/14.40992

I1Q0-Cards

“NEE A

Features

14

No.

Bélohorska
169 00 Praha

ORLEN Praha XII

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.076921/14.335083

IQ-Cards

R P o] @ ] bal

Features

4| ORLEN Praha Ix

No.

Ankarska 2380/20
162 00 Praha

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.0873442/14.3500087

1Q-Cards

alsd O

Features

15

No.

Argentinska
170 00 Praha

ORLEN Praha XIII

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.100002/14.442722

1Q-Cards

Ci Fr Rl @ il

Features

ORLEN Praha X

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Karlovarska
163 00 Praha

E GPS: 50.076767/14.305774

I0-Cards

ER 1P s @ |

Features

16

No.

BALABENKA
190 00 Praha

ORLEN Praha XIV

Mon-Fri: 6:00-23:00
Sat: 6:00-23:00
Sun: 6:00-23:00

E GPS: 50.103427/14.484937

IQ-Cards

alEl T

Features

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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<7/ ORLEN Praha Xv

No.

D11 - 4km smér HK
190 00 Praha

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.10807/14.638248

10-Cards

“NEE AIF

Features

IQ CARD STATIONS

Czech Republic e

Nachodska
193 00 Praha

ORLEN Praha XIX

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.113411/14.602108

I10-Cards

SNEE A

Features

ORLEN Praha XVI
No.

Novovysocanska 107, Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Krejcarek Sat: 0:00-24:00
190 00 Praha Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.097133/14.479701

I1Q0-Cards

Features

22

No.
smér Bolesla
65

193 00 Praha

ORLEN Praha XX

v, Novopacka Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.124794/14.614339

IQ-Cards

alEl B

Features

ORLEN Praha XVII
No.

Podébradska Mon-Fri: 5:00-24:00
190 00 Praha Sat: 5:00-24:00
Sun: 5:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.1037419/14.527248

1Q-Cards

alEE TP

Features

23

No.

Kolbenova 809/31

198 00 Praha

ORLEN Praha XXI

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.108915/14.543229

1Q-Cards

ElEE 1

Features

ORLEN Praha XVIII
No.

Novovysocanska, Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
Krejcarek Sat: 5:00-23:00
190 07 Praha Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 50.09691/14.478084

I0-Cards

Features

pL

No.

Kbelska 110
199 00 Praha

ORLEN Praha XXII

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.12811/14.50556

IQ-Cards

FREP ] @ |

Features

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations

Page 12
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-7 | ORLEN Uvaly

No.
R12 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00

Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

250 82 Uvaly

E GPS: 50.0688889/14.730836

10-Cards Features

alEE Bl

IQ CARD STATIONS

Czech Republic e

ORLEN Rudna

D5 - 5.km, LS, €.p. 1434
252 19 Rudna

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.033264/14.216302

I10-Cards Features

i B Rl e ]

ORLEN Ri¢any

Cernokostelecka 1903/1  Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
251 21 Ri¢any Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.003529/14.66001

I1Q0-Cards Features

alEl A=

30 ORLEN Drahel¢ice

No.

D5 - 6.km, PS, ¢.p. 1431
252 19 Drahelcice

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.033641/14.214376

IQ-Cards Features

i b R fusl e ]

77/ | ORLEN Liznice

No.

R4 -13.km, ¢.p. 201
252 03 LiSnice

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.898828/14.320656

IQ-Cards Features

alsd O

31 Orlen Jinocany

No.
Retail park Jino¢any, Mezi Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00
Stromy Sat: 00:00-24:00

252 25 Jino¢any Sun: 00:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.03093/14.279727

10-Cards Features

ENEE )

7):] ORLEN Mnigek pod Brdy

No.

Silnice ¢. 116, ¢.p. 947 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
252 10 MniSek pod Brdy Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.870618/14.270536

I0-Cards Features

SNEE [

3 2 ORLEN Jesenice

No.

Budéjovicka 1007
252 42 Jesenice

Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
Sat: 5:00-23:00
Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 49.972934/14.5024571

IQ-Cards Features

alEE 22

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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3 3 Orlen Sestajovice

No.

Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00
Sat: 00:00-24:00
Sun: 00:00-24:00

Retail Park Sestajovice
252 92 Sestajovice

E GPS: 50.114582/14.675628

I0-Cards Features

ZNEE

IQ CARD STATIONS

Czech Republic e

ORLEN Stiechov II

D1 -52.km PS
257 63 Stiechov

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.752865/15.018651

I10-Cards Features

NEE TR

ORLEN Benesov

Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

Cervené Vréky ¢&.p. 992
256 01 Benesov

E GPS: 49.7946363/14.6792134

I1Q0-Cards Features

“NEE A

Z¢:]  ORLEN Mezno

No.

D3 - 63,4 km, odpocivka Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Mezno PS, ¢.p. 51 Sat: 0:00-24:00
257 86 Mezno Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.5336594/14.6636712

IQ-Cards Features

“NEE TREIN

3 5 ORLEN Bystfice u BeneSova

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

BeneSovska 547
257 51 Bystfice u
Benesova

E GPS: 49.744679/14.672431

IQ-Cards Features

G Fr Rl e

21> ORLEN Mitrovice

No.

D3 - 63,4 km, odpocivka Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Mitrovice LS, ¢.p. 50 Sat: 0:00-24:00
257 86 Mitrovice Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.531914/14.6650762

10-Cards Features

alEE TREAN

Z1%) | ORLEN Strechov I

No.

D1 -52.km LS
257 63 Stfechov

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.7530729/15.0222507

I0-Cards Features

alsl TEErs

10 ORLEN Pfibram

No.

Brodska 653
261 01 Pfibram

Mon-Fri: 5:00-21:00
Sat: 5:00-21:00
Sun: 5:00-21:00

E GPS: 49.668461/13.995043

IQ-Cards Features

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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"% | ORLEN Dlouha Lhota

No.

R4 - 40.km
261 01 Dlouha Lhota

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.7122472/14.0978539

10-Cards Features

SNEE e

IQ CARD STATIONS

Czech Republic e

ORLEN Beroun

Plzenska 1263/9
266 01 Beroun

Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
Sat: 5:00-23:00
Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 49.9531941/14.0488444

I10-Cards Features

SNEE A

ORLEN Pfibram

Zizkova 705
261 01 Pfibram

Mon-Fri: 6:00-21:00
Sat: 6:00-21:00
Sun: 6:00-21:00

E GPS: 49.690838/14.032427

I1Q0-Cards Features

“NEE A

U] ORLEN Rakovnik

No.

Plzeriska 2012
269 01 Rakovnik

Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
Sat: 5:00-23:00
Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 50.0934398/13.726242

IQ-Cards Features

o b Brle

ORLEN Dobfis

Pfibramska 1930
263 01 Dobfis

Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
Sat: 5:00-23:00
Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 49.7737399/14.166887

IQ-Cards Features

alsd O

%/ | ORLEN Kolesov

No.

E48 HL. Tah Smér Praha
270 36 Kolesov

Mon-Fri: 5:30-23:00
Sat: 5:30-23:00
Sun: 5:30-23:00

E GPS: 50.1433036/13.4927253

10-Cards Features

alEE 2

44 ORLEN Sedléany

No.

U Laktosu 1252
264 01 Sedléany

Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 49.666826/14.423564

I0-Cards Features

alsd O

“B2] ORLEN Nové Strageci

No.

Karlovarska
271 01 Nové Straseci

Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
Sat: 5:00-23:00
Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 50.1581369/13.896263

IQ-Cards Features

alEE 22

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations

Page 15



[ ]
a E e or
C ARD he fuel card s

e qgard.at clever com panies

L°] ORLEN Velvary

No.
VELVARY Mon-Fri: 6:00-20:00

Sat: 6:00-20:00
Sun: 6:00-20:00

273 24 Velvary

E GPS: 50.2724929/14.2262256

10-Cards Features

“NEE [

IQ CARD STATIONS

Czech Republic e

=727 ORLEN M&lnik I

No.

Nadrazni Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
276 01 Mélnik Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.3564549/14.486155

I10-Cards Features

SNEE A

=10) | ORLEN Velka Dobra I
No.

R6 - 16,5km Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
273 61 Velka Dobra Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.10569/14.0706

I1Q0-Cards Features

G b R i

=17“"| ORLEN Mélnik I1

No.

Prazska 4029
276 01 Mélnik

Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
Sat: 5:00-23:00
Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 50.338396/14.493707

IQ-Cards Features

R P o] @ ] bal

=71 | ORLEN Velka Dobra II
No.

R6 - 16,5km Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
273 61 Velka Dobra Sat: 5:00-23:00
Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 50.1049859/14.069934

IQ-Cards Features

alEE O

=7=]  ORLEN Lib&chov

No.

Prazska Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
277 21 Libéchov Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 50.4041189/14.448384

10-Cards Features

FREP Wi @ |

ORLEN Slany
No.

Dukelskych hrdind 1560 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
274 01 Slany Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.235221/14.06997

I0-Cards Features

al 58 IR

1<) ORLEN Nova Ves

No.

silnice ¢. 608
277 52 Nova Ves

Mon-Fri: 5:00-21:00
Sat: 5:00-21:00
Sun: 5:00-21:00

E GPS: 50.309712/14.31281

IQ-Cards Features

alEE 22

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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=7/ ORLEN Kralupy nad Vitavou

No.

Lobecek, Mostni Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
278 01 Kralupy nad Sat: 0:00-24:00
Vltavou Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.25027/14.320408

10-Cards Features

alal UmEArE

IQ CARD STATIONS

Czech Republic e

ORLEN Kutna Hora

Koufimska 939
284 01 Kutna Hora

Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 49.9473048/15.2550123

I10-Cards Features

“NEE

=1:] | ORLENKolin

No.

Ovcarecka 1459
280 02 Kolin

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.040235/15.213163

I1Q0-Cards Features

alEl A=

6 2 ORLEN Caslav

No.

Mon-Fri: 6:00-20:00
Sat: 6:00-20:00
Sun: 6:00-20:00

Jenikovska
286 01 Caslav

E GPS: 49.901353/15.403279

IQ-Cards Features

“NEE

ORLEN Kostelec nad Cernymi
lesy

. wn
T \0

Prazska 857
281 63 Kostelec nad
Cernymi lesy

Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 49.99262/14.844004

IQ-Cards Features

G Fr Rl e

2157 | ORLEN Nymburk I

No.

KOLINSKA
288 02 Nymburk

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.177197/15.046535

10-Cards Features

ElEE 1

510 ORLEN Cesky Brod

No.

Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

Chouranice, E12
282 01 Cesky Brod

E GPS: 50.063283/14.848708

I0-Cards Features

alsd O

5“7 orlen Nymburk It

No.

Podébradska 1037
288 02 Nymburk

Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00
Sat: 00:00-24:00
Sun: 00:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.188002/15.052036

IQ-Cards Features

aNEE )

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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271 ORLEN Podébrady

No.

UL. Bilkova
290 01 Podébrady

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.133605/15.098967

I0-Cards

ZNEE

Features

IQ CARD STATIONS

Czech Republic e

69

No.

Vita Nejedlého

ORLEN Mnichovo Hradisté

Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00

295 01 Mnichovo Hradisté Sat: 5:00-22:00

Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 50.5140399/14.971269

I10-Cards

SNEE A

Features

'512) | ORLEN Mlada Boleslav I

No.

NA OBCHVATU LS
293 01 Mlada Boleslav

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.405643/14.931569

I1Q0-Cards

G b R i

Features

70

No.

Jatedni 2471/6a

301 00 Plzen

ORLEN Plzen I

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.7504178/13.4039271

IQ-Cards

“NEE

Features

5/ ORLEN Mlada Boleslav II

No.

Na obchvatu PS
293 01 Mlada Boleslav

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.405409/14.932252

1Q-Cards

sl PN

Features

71

No.

Univerzitni 2955

301 00 Plzen

ORLEN Plzen II

Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
Sat: 5:00-23:00
Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 49.723159/13.354248

1Q-Cards

alEE TR

Features

68 ORLEN Kosmonosy

No.

Boleslavska
293 06 Kosmonosy

Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
Sat: 5:00-23:00
Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 50.432658/14.925609

I0-Cards

a5l T

Features

72

No.

Rokycanska 1354/160

312 00 Plzen

ORLEN Plzen III

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.7464113/13.4416163

IQ-Cards Features

alEE TR

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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7/={  ORLEN Plzeil IV

No.
D5 - 85.km, obchvat Plzné Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00

Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

LS, &p. 131
321 00 Plzef

E GPS: 49.6765552/13.3246828

10-Cards

SNEE e

Features

IQ CARD STATIONS

Czech Republic e

7/7/ | ORLEN Plzefi VII

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Nepomucka 791
326 00 Plzen

E GPS: 49.698845/13.423496

I10-Cards

“NEE

Features

7/ ORLEN Pizedt v

No.
D5 - 85.km, obchvat Plzné Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
PS, ¢.p. 129 Sat: 0:00-24:00

321 00 Plzen Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.6783431/13.3308944

I1Q0-Cards

Features

y/::1 | ORLEN Tremogna

No.

Plzenska 1177
330 11 Tremosna

Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
Sat: 5:00-23:00
Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 49.811789/13.392498

IQ-Cards

alEl B

Features

Onel Plzen

Klatovska 507
321 00 Plzen

Mon-Fri: 6:00-22:00
Sat: 6:00-22:00
Sun: 6:00-22:00

E GPS: 49.70850318/13.35729933

1Q-Cards

alsd O

Features

v/°) | ORLEN Kralovice

No.

Zateckéa 863
331 41 Kralovice

Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 49.9905085/13.4884151

1Q-Cards

FREP Wi @ |

Features

7/ 2] | ORLEN Pized VI

No.

Chebska 522
322 00 Plzen

Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
Sat: 5:00-23:00
Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 49.7549777/13.3106003

I0-Cards Features

alsd O

80 ORLEN Kaznéjov

No.

Plaska 442
331 51 Kaznéjov

Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 49.8981282/13.377018

IQ-Cards Features

alEE 22

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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o3l ORLEN Nezvéstice

No.
C.p. 344 Mon-Fri: 5:00-20:00

332 04 Nezvéstice Sat: 5:00-20:00

Sun: 5:00-20:00

E GPS: 49.64543/13.5093319

10-Cards Features

“NEE [

IQ CARD STATIONS

Czech Republic e

2157 | ORLEN Rokycany

No.

Prazska 1200
337 01 Rokycany

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.7441159/13.6086115

I10-Cards Features

“NEE

ORLEN Stod

Plzeriska Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
333 01 Stod Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 49.6434469/13.167578

I1Q0-Cards Features

“NEE A

'215) | ORLENKlatovyI

No.

5.kvétna 685
339 01 Klatovy

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.3849258/13.2964278

IQ-Cards Features

alEl B

2127 | ORLEN Prestice

No.

Dukelska 1142
334 01 Prestice

Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
Sat: 5:00-23:00
Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 49.5782279/13.326998

IQ-Cards Features

alsd =

27/ | ORLENKlatovy Il

No.

Plzenska 835
339 01 Klatovy

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.4086333/13.2941819

10-Cards Features

alEE TR

ORLEN Nepomuk

Kozlovicka 537
335 01 Nepomuk

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.4815748/13.5863532

I0-Cards Features

SNEE [

242 ORLEN Klatovy III

No.

Plzenska 918
339 01 Klatovy

Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 49.408443/13.2936669

IQ-Cards Features

FREP ] @ |

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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'24°) | ORLEN Zelezna Ruda

No.

Javorska 388
340 04 Zelezna Ruda

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.1389936/13.2279977

10-Cards

“NEE [

Features

Kozinova 158
344 01 Domazlice

IQ CARD STATIONS

Czech Republic e

ORLEN Domazlice

Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
Sat: 5:00-23:00
Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 49.4372717/12.9118335

I10-Cards

SNEE A

Features

90 Onel Zelezna Ruda

No.

Pamferova Hut 107
340 04 Zelezna Ruda

Mon-Fri: 6:00-20:00
Sat: 6:00-20:00
Sun: 6:00-20:00

=] Gps: 49.14925959/13.25625205

I1Q0-Cards

“NEE A

Features

294

No.
Liskova 2

344 01 Domazlice

Onel Domazlice

Mon-Fri: 6:00-22:00
Sat: 6:00-22:00
Sun: 6:00-22:00

. 49.417964925/12.7143989
= I

IQ-Cards

“NEE

Features

ORLEN Svata Katefina

Mon-Fri: 6:00-21:00
Sat: 6:00-21:00
Sun: 6:00-21:00

c.ev. 4, p. Nyrsko
340 22 Svata Katefina

E GPS: 49.274734/13.068513

1Q-Cards

alsd O

Features

95

No.

Na Kobyle 656
345 06 Kdyné

ORLEN Kdyné

Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
Sat: 5:00-23:00
Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 49.3921123/13.0289077

1Q-Cards

alEE 2

Features

° 17/ ORLEN Horazdovice

No.

Komenského 1134
341 01 Horazdovice

Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
Sat: 5:00-23:00
Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 49.324816/13.68733

I0-Cards

ER 1P s @ |

Features

26

No.

Silnice 189, ¢.p. 341
345 34 Klenci pod

Cerchovem

ORLEN Klenéi pod Cerchovem

Mon-Fri: 6:00-20:00
Sat: 6:00-20:00
Sun: 6:00-20:00

E GPS: 49.4389309/12.829037

IQ-Cards

alsl @M

Features

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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°ly/  ORLEN TachovI

No.

Plzenska 2064
347 01 Tachov

Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
Sat: 5:00-23:00
Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 49.7896447/12.651305

10-Cards Features

alEE Bl

IQ CARD STATIONS

Czech Republic e

101 Onel Rozvadov I

Rozvadov 257
348 07 Rozvadov

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.64405327/12.52922507

I10-Cards Features

NEE R EIRA

ORLEN Tachov II
No.

Sokolska 1986 Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
347 01 Tachov Sat: 5:00-23:00
Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 49.806998/12.6434996

I1Q0-Cards Features

102 Onel Rozvadov II

No.

Rozvadov 277
348 07 Rozvadov

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

. 49.649168557/12.5326945
o] ~ [

IQ-Cards Features

NEE TN

99 ORLEN Bor u Tachova
No.

Plzeriska 696 Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
348 02 Bor u Tachova Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 49.708925/12.781377

IQ-Cards Features

alsd O

<027 ORLEN Kiadruby

No.

D5 - 111.km, odpocivka
Kladruby ¢.p.51
349 61 Kladruby

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.70317/12.9871269

10-Cards Features

Ci Fr Rl e

ORLEN Pfimda
No.

Borska 128 Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
348 06 Pfimda Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 49.6748594/12.6744542

I0-Cards Features

alsd O

104 ORLEN Frantiskovy Lazné

Aleje - Zatisi, ¢.p.53 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
350 02 Frantiskovy Lazné Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.1225719/12.3684631

IQ-Cards Features

alEE 22

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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0] ORLEN Cheb1

No.
ASska 2354/4 Mon-Fri: 5:00-24:00
350 02 Cheb Sat: 5:00-24:00

Sun: 5:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.084093/12.372333

10-Cards Features

SNEE A

10 CARD STATIONS Czech Republic

] One1 Gas Cheb

.

E GPS: 50.051/12.354514

IQ0-Cards Features

“NEE

41[0])| ORLEN Cheb 11

No.
obchvat (R6 - vpravo) Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
350 02 Cheb Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.1006399/12.38554

I1Q0-Cards Features

alal CIFe

0 ORLEN Kraslice

Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

Ceskoslovenské armady
1883

350 08 Kraslice

E GPS: 50.3195931/12.519159

IQ-Cards Features

Nl B

07/ ORLEN Cheb II

Odrava - Obilna, ¢.p. 22 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
350 02 Cheb Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.0923911/12.463756

IQ-Cards Features

alsd O

1 Onel A3

Rybni¢na 2742 Mon-Fri: 6:00-22:00
Sat: 6:00-22:00

Sun: 6:00-22:00

E GPS: 50.22087631/12.19062127

10-Cards Features

alEE 2

4[[0}:] ORLEN Cheb Iv

No.
Skalka, Klasterni 2363/8 Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
350 02 Cheb Sat: 5:00-22:00

Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 50.0728699/12.36127

I0-Cards Features

al 58 IR

2 One1 Ceskya Kubice

Horni Folmava 55
354 32 Ceskya Kubice

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

. 49.347205279/12.8512561
e

IQ-Cards Features

FREP ] @ |

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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4[4[ 27 ORLEN staré Sedlo u Sokolova

No.

Staré Sedlo Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
356 61 Staré Sedlo u Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sokolova Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.185019/12.694227

10-Cards

“NEE [

Features

IQ CARD STATIONS

Czech Republic e

47/ ORLEN Karlovy Vary

No.

¢.p. 115
362 63 Karlovy Vary

Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
Sat: 5:00-23:00
Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 50.2442937/12.8991797

I10-Cards

“NEE

Features

ORLEN Chodov u Karlovych Vart
No.

Karlovarska 1186 Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
357 35 Chodov u Sat: 5:00-22:00
Karlovych Varu Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 50.2399/12.754947

I1Q0-Cards

“NEE A

Features

<[ [/2] ORLEN Ostrov nad Ohi

No.

Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

Jachymovska 1478
363 01 Ostrov nad Ohfi

E GPS: 50.316682/12.945439

IQ-Cards

G b R fusl e

Features

1 1 Onel Kraslice
No.

Hrani¢na 1 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
358 01 Kraslice Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

. 50.352337623/12.4712796
o] = IS

1Q-Cards

alsd O

Features

1 41°] ORLEN Touzim

No.

Karlovarska 607
364 01 Touzim

Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 50.06051/12.977748

1Q-Cards

alEE 2

Features

ORLEN Nejdek
No.

¢.p. 119 Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
362 21 Nejdek Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 50.316522/12.751999

I0-Cards

ER 1P s @ |

Features

120 ORLEN Becov nad Teplou

Karlovarska 470 Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
364 64 BeCov nad Teplou Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 50.0932534/12.8408926

IQ-Cards

alEE 22

Features

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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72" ORLEN Bochov

Prazska 412
364 71 Bochov

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.1493809/13.052281

10-Cards Features

“NEE [

IQ CARD STATIONS

Czech Republic e

41757 ORLEN Ceské Budéjovice IV

Vltavské nabrezi Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
370 11 Ceské Budéjovice  Sat: 5:00-23:00
Vltavské nabrezi Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 48.989478/14.45925

I10-Cards Features

SNEE A

<77 ORLEN Ceské Budgjovice I

No.

Nadrazni 2768 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
370 01 Ceské Budéjovice  Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 48.9885567/14.4793002

I1Q0-Cards Features

[ 7.2 ORLEN Trhové Sviny

Trocnovska 801
374 01 Trhové Sviny

Mon-Fri: 5:00-21:00
Sat: 5:00-21:00
Sun: 5:00-21:00

E GPS: 48.8459237/14.6281989

IQ-Cards Features

“NEE

<[ 7)25 ORLEN Ceské Budgjovice II

Retail park Okruzni, Za Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Ootylii Sat: 0:00-24:00
370 03 Ceské Budéjovice  Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 48.996255/14.490061

IQ-Cards Features

alEE )

177/ ORLEN Jindfichiiv Hradec I

Recditka 870
377 01 JindfichOv Hradec  Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.135677/15.0185587

10-Cards Features

alEE TR

<171 ORLEN Ceske Budgjovice III

No.

Lidicka tf. 2177 Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
370 07 Ceské Budéjovice Sat: 5:00-23:00
Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 48.95168/14.466001

I0-Cards Features

SNEE [

12 8 ORLEN Jindfichav Hradec II

Vaclavska 890/111 Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
377 01 Jindfich(v Hradec  Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 49.131469/15.0026626

IQ-Cards Features

alEE 22

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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«[7A°] ORLEN Suchdol nad Luznici

No.

Prazska 823 Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
378 06 Suchdol nad Sat: 5:00-22:00
Luznici Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 48.8968269/14.881094

10-Cards Features

“NEE [

IQ CARD STATIONS

Czech Republic e

12957 ORLEN Datice

Hradecka 91
380 01 Dacice

Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
Sat: 5:00-23:00
Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 49.0819665/15.4198037

I10-Cards Features

“NEE

1 2410)| ORLEN Ceské Velenice

No.

Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

Revoluéni 207
378 10 Ceské Velenice

E GPS: 48.770475/14.9579781

I1Q0-Cards Features

“NEE A

1 34 ORLEN Cesky Krumlov

Budé&jovicka 131
381 01 Cesky Krumlov

Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
Sat: 5:00-23:00
Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 48.8248737/14.3336793

IQ-Cards Features

“NEE

1291 ORLEN Katovice

TyrSova Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
378 11 Katovice Sat: 5:00-23:00
Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 49.27232/13.83935

IQ-Cards Features

alsd O

412957 ORLEN Velein

No.

Kaplicka 469
382 32 Velesin

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 48.8208634/14.4587936

10-Cards Features

alEE 2

<297 | ORLEN Ttebo

No.

Na Kopecku 995/11
379 01 Trebon

Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
Sat: 5:00-23:00
Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 49.0120669/14.788185

I0-Cards Features

alsd O

1 36 ORLEN Vyssi Brod

No.

Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

Téchoraz ¢.p. 44
382 73 Vyssi Brod

E GPS: 48.6190798/14.324939

IQ-Cards Features

alEE 22

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations

Page 26




[ ]
a E e or
C ARD he fuel card s

e qgard.at clever com panies

<29/ ORLEN Frymburk

¢.p. 174 Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
382 79 Frymburk Sat: 5:00-23:00
Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 48.664843/14.16781

10-Cards Features

“NEE [

IQ CARD STATIONS

Czech Republic e

4|25 ORLEN Nova Houzna

silnice 4 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
384 44 Nova Houzna Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 48.9347699/13.7660243

I10-Cards Features

alEE B

412924 ORLEN Prachatice I

Krumlovska 1125
383 01 Prachatice

Mon-Fri: 6:00-22:00
Sat: 6:00-22:00
Sun: 6:00-22:00

E GPS: 49.0013589/14.0116933

I1Q0-Cards Features

“NEE A

4| “'91 ORLEN Volary

No.

Mon-Fri: 6:00-20:00
Sat: 6:00-20:00
Sun: 6:00-20:00

Brixovy Dvory 397
384 51 Volary

E GPS: 48.910163/13.871808

IQ-Cards Features

“NEE

4242 ] ORLEN Prachatice II

No.

Nebahovska 1282
383 01 Prachatice

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.012671/14.004795

IQ-Cards Features

alsd =

4| <5271 ORLEN vimperk

No.

1. maje 534
385 01 Vimperk

Mon-Fri: 6:00-22:00
Sat: 6:00-22:00
Sun: 6:00-22:00

E GPS: 49.0668604/13.7819674

10-Cards Features

alEE 2

140 ORLEN Netolice

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

¢ p.
384 11 Netolice

E GPS: 49.052644/14.189672

I0-Cards Features

alEE )

144 ORLEN Strakonice I

No.

Katovicka 1284
386 01 Strakonice

Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
Sat: 5:00-23:00
Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 49.263466/13.889463

IQ-Cards Features

alEE 22

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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41 “27| ORLEN Strakonice II

No.

Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
Sat: 5:00-23:00
Sun: 5:00-23:00

Volyriska 194
386 01 Strakonice

E GPS: 49.2522669/13.913164

10-Cards Features

“NEE [

IQ CARD STATIONS

Czech Republic e

1 <521 ORLEN Tabor II

No.

MéSice Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
390 05 Tabor Sat: 5:00-23:00
Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 49.4027045/14.6925463

I10-Cards Features

R P W] @ ] sl

ORLEN Volyné
No.

Nadrazni 756 Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
387 01 Volyné Sat: 5:00-23:00
Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 49.172666/13.892563

I1Q0-Cards Features

“NEE A

1 10) ORLEN Veseli nad Luznici

No.

Ripec 124 Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
392 01 Veseli nad Luznici Sat: 5:00-23:00
Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 49.227444/14.720869

IQ-Cards Features

“NEE

ORLEN Lnare
No.

E49, ¢.p. 252 Mon-Fri: 6:00-20:00
387 42 Lnare Sat: 6:00-20:00
Sun: 6:00-20:00

E GPS: 49.45688/13.782584

IQ-Cards Features

alsd O

1 5 1 ORLEN Sobéslav

Wilsonova 736/111
392 01 Sobéslav

Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 49.27012/14.714995

10-Cards Features

ElEE 1

ORLEN Tabor I
No.

Sobéslavska Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
390 01 Tabor Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.395028/14.687889

I0-Cards Features

SNEE [

15 2 ORLEN Pelhfimov

No.

Nadrazni 1930
393 01 Pelhfimov

Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
Sat: 5:00-23:00
Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 49.415705/15.221852

IQ-Cards Features

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations

Page 28



[ ]
a E e or
C ARD he fuel card s

e qgard.at clever com panies

45727 ORLEN HumpolecI

No.

5. kvétna 1540
396 01 Humpolec

Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
Sat: 5:00-23:00
Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 49.5384103/15.3675262

10-Cards Features

SNEE A

IQ CARD STATIONS

Czech Republic e

=37/ ORLEN Orlik nad Vitavou

silnice ¢. 19, ¢.p. 185 Mon-Fri: 6:00-20:00
398 07 Orlik nad Vltavou  Sat: 6:00-20:00
Sun: 6:00-20:00

E GPS: 49.5022169/14.158533

I10-Cards Features

“NEE

417" ORLEN Humpolec II

E551, Vystrkov
396 01 Humpolec

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.522039/15.347514

I1Q0-Cards Features

“NEE A

45724 ORLEN Protivin

No.

Ve Skolce 913
398 11 Protivin

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.198468/14.2112979

IQ-Cards Features

“NEE

45727 | ORLEN Pisek I

No.
Prazska 441 Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
397 01 Pisek Sat: 5:00-22:00

Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 49.3161354/14.1361752

IQ-Cards Features

alsd O

159 ORLEN Usti nad Labem I

Mon-Fri: 5:00-20:00
Sat: 5:00-20:00
Sun: 5:00-20:00

Predlice, Hrbovicka
400 00 Usti nad Labem

E GPS: 50.657369/13.998593

10-Cards Features

alEE 2

41572) | ORLEN Pisek II

No.
U Hiebcince Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
397 01 Pisek Sat: 5:00-23:00

Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 49.297094/14.161101

I0-Cards Features

alsd O

160 ORLEN Usti nad Labem II

No.

Hrndifska 25
400 01 Usti nad Labem

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.66111/14.04667

IQ-Cards Features

alEE 22

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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1| 231 ORLEN Usti nad Labem III

NeStémicka 813/65
400 07 Usti nad Labem

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.665812/14.0655669

10-Cards

SNEE A

Features

IQ CARD STATIONS

Czech Republic e

165 L=

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Litoméricka 19
405 02 Décin

E GPS: 50.775153/14.213498

I10-Cards

R P W] @ ] sl

Features

|27/ ORLEN Usti nad Labem IV

Pfistavni 808/6
400 07 Usti nad Labem

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.6626882/14.0717578

I1Q0-Cards

alEl A=

Features

11[212) ORLEN Ceska Kamenice I

No.

Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
Sat: 5:00-23:00
Sun: 5:00-23:00

Déc&inska
407 21 Ceska Kamenice

E GPS: 50.7975163/14.4044751

IQ-Cards

alEl B

Features

16 3 One1l Petrovice

Mon-Fri: 7:00-21:00
Sat: 7:00-21:00
Sun: 7:00-21:00

Petrovice 575
403 37 Petrovice

GPS: 50.8115885817/13.982354
=2 4757
IQ-Cards Features

alsd O

1/ ORLEN Eeska Kamenice II

Dukelskych hrdint
407 21 Ceska Kamenice

Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 50.8014199/14.432704

1Q-Cards

alEE 2

Features

1 27“" ORLEN D&tin1I

Kamenicka 1009/215
405 02 Décin

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.7845611/14.238393

I0-Cards Features

SNEE [

41[2}2] ORLEN Folmava

No.

Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
Sat: 5:00-23:00
Sun: 5:00-23:00

Horni Folmava
407 21 Folmava

E GPS: 49.3493806/12.8545028

IQ-Cards Features

FREP ] @ |

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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«| 21°) ORLEN Krasna Lipa

Mon-Fri: 6:00-20:00
Sat: 6:00-20:00
Sun: 6:00-20:00

Prazska 1134/54
407 46 Krasna Lipa

E GPS: 50.9044013/14.5119236

10-Cards Features

“NEE [

IQ CARD STATIONS

Czech Republic e

<\ 7/%% ORLEN Lovosice

No.

silnice &. 30, Zabak &.p. Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
1233 Sat: 0:00-24:00
410 02 Lovosice Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.519443/14.047876

I10-Cards Features

“NEE

170 ORLEN Sluknov

No.

RUMBURSKA 1091
407 77 Sluknov

Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 51.0026936/14.4643736

I1Q0-Cards Features

“NEE A

<7/ -+ ORLEN Ustsk

\[e)

Konojedska 278,
Ceskolipské Predmésti
411 45 Usték

Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 50.589329/14.349005

IQ-Cards Features

“NEE

¢ 7/4| ORLEN Rumburk

No.

Vychodni 636/2
408 01 Rumburk

Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 50.9681013/14.56379

IQ-Cards Features

alsd =

{7/ ORLEN Litoméice I

No.

Zeleticka
412 01 Litoméfrice

Mon-Fri: 5:00-24:00
Sat: 5:00-24:00
Sun: 5:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.516688/14.136741

10-Cards Features

Ci Fr Rl @ il

1 7 2 ORLEN Sifejovice

No.

D8 - 44km, ¢.p. 131
410 02 Sifejovice

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.4810179/14.0816341

I0-Cards Features

a5l MTEeare

17/ 2 ORLEN Litomgfice II

\[e)

Zeleticka 2097/25
412 01 Litomérice

Mon-Fri: 5:00-24:00
Sat: 5:00-24:00
Sun: 5:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.517923/14.1374115

IQ-Cards Features

ENEE B

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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«\7/7/ ORLEN Roudnice nad Labem I

No.

Hornicka 2499 Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
413 01 Roudnice nad Sat: 5:00-22:00
Labem Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 50.426132/14.241201

10-Cards

alal =

Features

IQ CARD STATIONS

Czech Republic e

2% ORLEN Liberec

Chrastavska
416 02 Liberec

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.7735385/15.0460823

I10-Cards

alsl @k

Features

178 ORLEN Roudnice nad Labem II

No.

Zizkova 2496 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
413 01 Roudnice nad Sat: 0:00-24:00
Labem Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.4106498/14.2432153

I1Q0-Cards

alEE UBEArE

Features

412974 ORLEN Dubi I

Ruska Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
417 01 Dubi Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.6703436/13.7942713

IQ-Cards

“NEE

Features

«7/>] ORLEN Teplice I

No.

Dubska 3095
415 01 Teplice

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.648288/13.8150976

1Q-Cards

alsd O

Features

4112427 ORLEN Dubi II

Ruska 277
417 03 Dubi

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.654751/13.806958

1Q-Cards

FREP Wi @ |

Features

180 ORLEN Teplice II

E442, Prosetice
415 01 Teplice

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.630314/13.84312

I0-Cards

alsl @@

Features

411271 ORLEN BilinaT

Bilinska 835
418 01 Bilina LS

Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 50.5630128/13.778502

Q-Cards Features

‘“ﬁ!ﬂﬂ

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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185 ORLEN Bilina II E GPS: 50.564064/13.778253 189 ORLEN Chomutov III E GPS: 50.4580032/13.3883807

No.
Chudefice 836 Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00 10-Cards Features Cernovicka 2746/2 Mon-Fri: 5:00-24:00 I10-Cards Features
418 01 Bilina PS Sat: 5:00-22:00 431 02 Chomutov Sat: 5:00-24:00

Sun: 5:00-22:00 ool GI-E' ﬂ Sun: 5:00-24:00 (owol aﬁ' ﬂ[ﬂ

411212)| ORLEN Chomutov I ) o sossnsysasest 41[.°10) ORLEN Kiasterec nad Ohi I [E) o sosseseoss16azszs

No. No.
Prazska 5369 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 I1Q0-Cards Features Karlovarska 624 Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00 IQ-Cards Features
430 01 Chomutov Sat: 0:00-24:00 431 51 Klasterec nad Ohfi Sat: 5:00-22:00

BT R Em R R

i 1297/ onet kiimov E GPS: 50.48610066/13.2939962

4.2} ORLEN Klasterec nad Ohfi II [E) o sosessass/u31950s

K¥imov 35 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 IQ-Cards Features Osvobozeni 691 Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00 10-Cards Features
430 01 Kfimov Sat: 0:00-24:00 431 51 Klasterec nad Ohfi Sat: 5:00-23:00

RS G WS GREA eI

(12127 ORLEN Chomutov I [CIE) cos: 50-460054/13.403341 (1° 1721 ORLEN Hora svatého Sebestiana 1) G5 s0525706/13.25718
No. No.
V Alejich 5381 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 I0-Cards Features Hrani¢ni Pfechod 86 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 IQ-Cards Features
430 03 Chomutov Sat: 0:00-24:00 431 82 Hora svatého Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00 ol Ema 6 dBlue ﬂ Sebestiana Sun: 0:00-24:00 o E@a 6 dBlue ﬂ

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations Page 33
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.2 )7 ORLEN Kadat

No.

Na Prltahu
432 01 Kadan

Mon-Fri: 5:00-21:00
Sat: 5:00-21:00
Sun: 5:00-21:00

E GPS: 50.3838606/13.2736308

10-Cards Features

“NEE [

IQ CARD STATIONS

Czech Republic e

«[.° /| ORLEN Most IV

Nova Hrani¢ni 1930
435 02 Most

Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
Sat: 5:00-23:00
Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 50.524341/13.630641

I10-Cards Features

“NEE

412/ ORLEN Most I

Chanov LS, Teplicka 1415 Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
434 01 Most Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 50.50425/13.67366

I1Q0-Cards Features

alal CIFe

4 [L2F2{ ORLEN Litvinov I

No.

S.K.Neumanna 2159
436 01 Litvinov

Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 50.6006993/13.6225262

IQ-Cards Features

“NEE

4[.°)57| ORLEN Most 11

No.

Chanov PS, Teplicka Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
1771/2 Sat: 0:00-24:00
434 01 Most Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.503547/13.673982

IQ-Cards Features

al 58 OAFarE

[L2L° ] ORLEN Litvinov II

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Silnice ¢. 27, Zaluzi
436 01 Litvinov

E GPS: 50.5571099/13.601589

10-Cards Features

alEE TR

4[L°]5) ORLEN Most 11

No.
Velebudice 38 Mon-Fri: 6:00-21:00
434 01 Most Sat: 6:00-21:00

Sun: 6:00-21:00

E GPS: 50.484733/13.632718

I0-Cards Features

alsd O

710/0) ORLEN ZatecI

No.

Husova 2921
438 01 Zatec

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.3135455/13.5328737

IQ-Cards Features

ENEE B

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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740)[ ORLEN Zatec 11

Plzenska Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
438 01 Zatec Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.333157/13.539088

10-Cards Features

SNEE A

IQ CARD STATIONS

Czech Republic e

710)57 ORLEN Chrastava

No.

Nadrazni Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
463 31 Chrastava Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 50.813599/14.962569

I10-Cards Features

“NEE

707" ORLEN Panensky Tynec

No.

R7 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
439 05 Panensky Tynec Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.295599/13.910207

I1Q0-Cards Features

alEl Fa

70]2) ORLEN Rynoltice

\[e)

Rynoltice 151
463 53 Rynoltice

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.787633/14.809442

IQ-Cards Features

o b Brle

71027 ORLEN Louny

No.

Vaclava Majera 2672
440 01 Louny

Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 50.350206/13.816061

IQ-Cards Features

alsd O

707/ ORLEN Frydlant v Eechéch

No.

Vétrov, Liberecka Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
464 01 Frydlant v Cechach Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

. 50.9158669/15.061611999
B o5

10-Cards Features

alEE 2

710" ORLEN Liberec

Nakladni Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
460 07 Liberec Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.756436/15.05198

I0-Cards Features

SNEE [

208 ORLEN Jablonec nad Nisou I

\[e)

Riegrova 2369 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
466 01 Jablonec nad Sat: 0:00-24:00
Nisou Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.731706/15.161901

IQ-Cards Features

aNEE )

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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70)°) ORLEN Jablonec nad Nisou II

No.

Brezova 4525/33 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
466 02 Jablonec nad Sat: 0:00-24:00
Nisou Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.7338169/15.183673

10-Cards Features

G Rl e i

IQ CARD STATIONS

Czech Republic e

7411 ORLEN Ceska Lipa Il

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Sluknovska
470 01 Ceska Lipa

E GPS: 50.698878/14.541458

I10-Cards Features

SNEE A

2 10 ORLEN Zelezny Brod

Stefanikova
468 22 Zelezny Brod

Mon-Fri: 6:00-20:00
Sat: 6:00-20:00
Sun: 6:00-20:00

E GPS: 50.647856/15.254998

I1Q0-Cards Features

“NEE A

7241“5| ORLEN Mimot

No.
Zitavska Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
471 24 Mimon Sat: 5:00-22:00

Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 50.668121/14.726755

IQ-Cards Features

“NEE

75414 ORLEN Plavy

No.
E65, ¢.p. 23 Mon-Fri: 5:00-21:00
468 46 Plavy Sat: 5:00-21:00

Sun: 5:00-21:00

E GPS: 50.70909/15.315875

IQ-Cards Features

alsd O

2 1 5 ORLEN Jablonné v Podjestédi

E35, ¢.p. 19 Mon-Fri: 5:00-21:00
471 25 Jablonné v Sat: 5:00-21:00
Podjestédi Sun: 5:00-21:00

E GPS: 50.77525/14.770914

10-Cards Features

alEE 2

2 1 2 ORLEN Ceska Lipa I

Lada, Borska 3289
470 01 Ceska Lipa

Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 50.7009909/14.543069

I0-Cards Features

alsd O

71412} ORLEN Doksy

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Valdstejnska
472 01 Doksy

E GPS: 50.5710199/14.644721

IQ-Cards Features

alEl T

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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72419/ ORLEN Novy Bor

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

B.Egermanna 1003
473 01 Novy Bor

E GPS: 50.7635191/14.5470863

10-Cards

SNEE A

Features

IQ CARD STATIONS

Czech Republic e

7,74 ORLEN OsiceI

No.

D11 - 81.km
503 26 Osice LS

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.1387209/15.698023

I10-Cards

“NEE AR

Features

2 18 ORLEN Hradec Kralové I

Bratfi Stefant
500 03 Hradec Kralové

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.2176722/15.8779982

I1Q0-Cards

alEE B

Features

77,91 ORLEN Osice It

\[e}
odpocivka Osice D 11 - PS, Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
80 km Sat: 0:00-24:00

503 27 Osice PS Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.1372388/15.6986101

IQ-Cards

“NEE TREIN

Features

7412} ORLEN Hradec Kralové II

Brnénska 1264
500 03 Hradec Kralové

Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 50.203125/15.840237

1Q-Cards

alEE TR

Features

2 2 3 ORLEN Tfebechovice pod
Orebem

No.
Tynistska 1397 Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
503 46 Trebechovice pod Sat: 5:00-22:00
Orebem Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 50.188843/16.006809

1Q-Cards

FREP Wi @ |

Features

2 20 ORLEN Hradec Kraloveé III

No.

Koutnikova 605
503 01 Hradec Kralové

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.2210199/15.8072117

I0-Cards Features

Ci 1 Rl e il

2 24 ORLEN Chlumec nad Cidlinou

\[e)

Prazska 802/1V Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
503 51 Chlumec nad Sat: 0:00-24:00
Cidlinou Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.1588792/15.4465603

IQ-Cards Features

ENEE B

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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)71 ORLEN Novy Bydzov

No.

Dukelska tf. 979
504 01 Novy BydzZov

Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
Sat: 5:00-23:00
Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 50.2406515/15.5006226

10-Cards Features

SNEE A

IQ CARD STATIONS

Czech Republic e

7)91° 1 ORLEN Nova Paka I

No.

Prazska Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
509 01 Nova Paka PS Sat: 5:00-23:00
Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 50.48333/15.505866

I10-Cards Features

“NEE

ORLEN Ji¢in I
No.

M. Konéva 464 Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
506 01 Jic¢in Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 50.4425517/15.3391733

I1Q0-Cards Features

“NEE A

7)240) ORLEN Nova Paka It

No.

Prazska Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
509 01 Nova Paka LS Sat: 5:00-23:00
Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 50.4826539/15.504685

IQ-Cards Features

“NEE

ORLEN Jic¢in II
No.

ROBOUSY Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
506 01 Jic¢in Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.4337029/15.408367

IQ-Cards Features

7% ORLEN Turnov

ValdStejnsko, Na Kamenci Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
511 01 Turnov Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.572787/15.173031

10-Cards Features

alEE TR

ORLEN Hof¥ice v Podkrkonosi
No.

Klicperova 126 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
508 01 Hofice v Sat: 0:00-24:00
Podkrkonosi Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.3620779/15.624662

I0-Cards Features

SNEE [

2 3 2 ORLEN Harrachov

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Novy svét
512 46 Harrachov

E GPS: 50.779851/15.413051

IQ-Cards Features

aNEE )

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations

Page 38



[ ]
a E e or
C ARD he fuel card s

e qgard.at clever com panies

)25 ORLEN Rychnov nad Knéznou

No.

Jiraskova 322
516 01 Rychnov nad
Knéznou

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.164879/16.27164

10-Cards

SNEE A

Features

IQ CARD STATIONS

Czech Republic e

7)2%7/ ORLEN Pardubice I

Palackého tfida 2763
530 02 Pardubice

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.03455/15.7509311

IQ0-Cards Features

ZNEE B

7JC1% " ORLEN Tyni§ts nad Orlici

N

1
.

Voklik, ¢.p. 1049 Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
517 21 Tynisté nad Orlici  Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 50.1435237/16.0889987

I1Q0-Cards

“NEE A

Features

7241 ORLEN Pardubice It

No.

Prazska 2828
530 02 Pardubice

Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
Sat: 5:00-23:00
Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 50.027287/15.754754

IQ-Cards

alEl B

Features

2 3 ORLEN Kostelec nad Orlici

No.

Rudé armady 1437 Mon-Fri: 6:00-22:00
517 41 Kostelec nad Orlici Sat: 6:00-22:00
Sun: 6:00-22:00

E GPS: 50.121463/16.220301

1Q-Cards

G Fr Rl e

Features

7291 ORLEN Byt

E35, ¢.p. 81
53322 Byst

Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 50.1429/15.894894

1Q-Cards

alEE 2

Features

7)242)| ORLEN Dobrugka

'
z
o

PROVOZSKA
518 01 Dobruska

Mon-Fri: 5:00-24:00
Sat: 5:00-24:00
Sun: 5:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.295833/16.168391

I0-Cards Features

SNEE [

7410 ORLEN Pardubice

No.

Mon-Fri: 5:00-21:00
Sat: 5:00-21:00
Sun: 5:00-21:00

Drazkovice ¢.p. 184
533 33 Pardubice

E GPS: 50.008441/15.773046

IQ-Cards Features

alEE 22

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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7“5 ORLEN Prelout

No.

Pardubicka 1523
535 01 Prelou¢

Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
Sat: 5:00-23:00
Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 50.037429/15.564638

10-Cards Features

“NEE [

IQ CARD STATIONS

Czech Republic e

7/ 157 ORLEN Trutnov II

No.

Nachodska
541 01 Trutnov

Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 50.5667929/15.927351

I10-Cards Features

“NEE

ORLEN Chrudim
No.

ul. obce Lezaku Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
537 01 Chrudim Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.9372462/15.7953838

I1Q0-Cards Features

alEE UBEArE

7./ 727| ORLEN Trutnov III

\[e)

Polska Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
541 02 Trutnov Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.5648041/15.923166

IQ-Cards Features

alEl B

ORLEN Hlinsko
No.

Poli¢ska 1544 Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
539 01 Hlinsko Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 49.7675072/15.9170019

IQ-Cards Features

alsd O

7)./ ORLEN Vrchlabi

No.

Valteficka 1457
543 01 Vrchlabi

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.620166/15.598674

10-Cards Features

ElEE 1

7)< P21 ORLEN Trutnov I

No.

Krkono$ska 567
541 01 Trutnov

Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 50.571774/15.894138

I0-Cards Features

alsd O

7,321 ORLEN 3pindleriv Miyn

\[e)

Vrchlabska
543 51 Spindler(iv Mlyn

Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
Sat: 5:00-23:00
Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 50.724222/15.596776

IQ-Cards Features

alEE 22

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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7/ 2521 ORLEN Nachod

No.

Prazska 603
547 01 Nachod

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.4153266/16.1684976

10-Cards Features

SNEE A

IQ CARD STATIONS

Czech Republic e

7727 ORLEN Usti nad Orlici I

No.

Kralovéhradecka 1395
562 01 Usti nad Orlici

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.9813312/16.39467

I10-Cards

SNEE A

Features

7/-10)| ORLEN Nové Mésto nad Metuji

No.

T.G.Masaryka 1425 Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
549 01 Nové Mésto nad Sat: 5:00-22:00
Metuji Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 50.3607022/16.1480684

I1Q0-Cards

“NEE A

Features

V<1 ORLEN Usti nad Orlici II

Moravska 1401
562 01 Usti nad Orlici

Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 49.96593/16.404967

IQ-Cards

“NEE

Features

7534 ORLEN Jaromé¥

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Hradecka LS, ¢.p. 761
551 01 Jaromér

E GPS: 50.342653/15.904321

1Q-Cards

alEE TR

Features

75757 ORLEN Zamberk

No.

Cs. armady 1506
564 01 Zamberk

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.08873/16.456271

1Q-Cards

ElEE 1

Features

7)517.| ORLEN Kraliky

No.

Moravska 998
561 69 Kraliky

Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 50.081691/16.76116

I0-Cards Features

alsd O

7,212 ORLEN Vysoké Myto

No.

Husova 893
566 01 Vysoké Myto

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.942918/16.164363

IQ-Cards Features

aNEE )

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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7537/ ORLEN svitavy

No.

Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
Sat: 5:00-23:00
Sun: 5:00-23:00

U TFi mostl
568 02 Svitavy

E GPS: 49.753268/16.476944

10-Cards Features

alal O

IQ CARD STATIONS

Czech Republic e

7123 ORLEN Havlitkiv Brod

No.

Prazska 3565
580 02 Havli¢kdv Brod

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.6181494/15.5743898

I10-Cards Features

alEl 1=

2 5 8 ORLEN Hradec nad Svitavou

No.

E461, C.p. 498 Mon-Fri: 5:00-21:00
569 01 Hradec nad Sat: 5:00-21:00
Svitavou Sun: 5:00-21:00

E GPS: 49.715036/16.48608

I1Q0-Cards Features

a1 B0

262 ORLEN Zdirec nad Doubravou

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Primyslova 508
582 63 Zdirec nad
Doubravou

E GPS: 49.6963541/15.8035068

IQ-Cards Features

o b Brle

755> ORLEN Gajer

E442 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
570 01 Gajer Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.823455/16.405024

IQ-Cards Features

alsd O

7)1 221 ORLEN Jihlava

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Pelhfimovska 35
586 01 Jihlava

E GPS: 49.391275/15.548372

10-Cards Features

alEE 2

7110} ORLEN Politka

Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
Sat: 5:00-23:00
Sun: 5:00-23:00

Starohradska 409
572 01 Policka

E GPS: 49.714536/16.2566866

Q-Cards Features

"‘i‘“lllﬂ

7157 ORLEN vilanec

No.

Cerekvicka 43
588 33 Vilanec

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

- E Gps: 49.3511734/15.577585149

ards Features

“ﬁlﬂ hisoe|
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7/ 277 ORLEN Tel¢I

No.
Hradecka Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
588 56 Telc Sat: 5:00-23:00

Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 49.184032/15.440721

10-Cards Features

“NEE [

IQ CARD STATIONS

Czech Republic e

269 ORLEN Nové Mésto na Moravé

No.

Brnénska 255 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
592 31 Nové Mésto na Sat: 0:00-24:00
Moraveé Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.558633/16.074503

I10-Cards Features

“NEE

7)1 512 ORLEN Tel¢1I

No.

Slavatovska 451
588 56 Telc

Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 49.187395/15.448948

I1Q0-Cards Features

alEl A=

Fr.Stranecké 1701/4
594 01 Velké Mezifici

Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 49.3590903/15.9951701

IQ-Cards Features

Nl B

267 ORLEN Zdar nad Sazavou I

Brnénska 2207/46 Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
591 01 Zdar nad Sazavou  Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 49.5486/15.956291

IQ-Cards Features

alsd =

7)7/:|" ORLEN Velka Bite$

No.

Za loukama 257
595 01 Velka Bites

Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 49.2876838/16.2221426

10-Cards Features

alEE 2

268 ORLEN Zdar nad Sazavou II

No.

Jihlavska 1145/24 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
591 01 Zdar nad Sazavou Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.5541274/15.946481

I0-Cards Features

a5l T

7)7/7) ORLENBmo1

No.
Masna 20 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
602 00 Brno Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.1879247/16.6228375

IQ-Cards Features

alEE TR

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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77/55 ORLEN BrnoII

Hradecka
615 00 Brno

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.22126/16.5826

10-Cards Features

“NEE [

IQ CARD STATIONS

Czech Republic e

77/7/ ORLEN Brno VI

No.

Mon-Fri: 6:00-23:00
Sat: 6:00-23:00
Sun: 6:00-23:00

Olomoucka 19
618 00 Brno

E GPS: 49.1898639/16.6373081

I10-Cards Features

SNEE A

77/ ORLEN Brno II

No.

Kralovopolska 3197/90
616 00 Brno

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.219001/16.575308

I1Q0-Cards Features

alEl A=

7)7/::4 ORLEN Brno VII

Slatina, Hviezdoslavova Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
1474/1c Sat: 0:00-24:00
627 00 Brno Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.1834/16.671477

IQ-Cards Features

77/>7 ORLEN Brno IV

Hnévkovského 684/85
617 00 Brno

Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 49.1657849/16.6312904

IQ-Cards Features

77/° ] ORLEN Brno vIII

U Dalnice 744
664 42 Brno

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.1351739/16.6324311

10-Cards Features

ENEE )

77/ 2| ORLENBro Vv

No.
KASTANOVA Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
617 00 Brno Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.165529/16.629812

I0-Cards Features

a5l T

75:{0] ORLEN Devét Kizii I

No.

D1 - 166,5km
664 83 Devét Krizl

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.2706354/16.2793659

IQ-Cards Features

R p Roioi @ ] i
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712301 ORLEN Devét Kiizai IT

D1 - 166,5km
664 83 Devét Kiizl

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.269756/16.277617

10-Cards Features

G Er R L

IQ CARD STATIONS

Czech Republic e

2 8 5 ORLEN Mramotice

No.

Sokolovska 2868/2
671 81 Mramotice

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 48.9065328/15.9742853

I10-Cards Features

alEE B

7)297) ORLEN Rosice

Brnénska 1502
665 01 Rosice

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.184641/16.403089

I1Q0-Cards Features

alEE UBEArE

2 86 ORLEN Namést nad Oslavou

No.
Trebi¢ska Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
675 71 Namést nad Sat: 0:00-24:00
Oslavou Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.209744/16.143616

IQ-Cards Features

alEl B

) 2427 | ORLEN Znojmo

Videriska tf. 52
669 02 Znojmo

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 48.8466166/16.0569731

IQ-Cards Features

alsd =

7,29/ ORLEN Blansko

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Svitavska 2482/14a
678 01 Blansko

E GPS: 49.359491/16.642271

10-Cards Features

ElEE 1

2 84 ORLEN Hrusovany nad
JeviSovkou

Nadrazni 159
671 67 HruSovany nad
JeviSovkou

Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 48.8258273/16.398995

I0-Cards Features

alsd O

2 88 ORLEN Boskovice

No.

Chrudichromska 2445/1 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
680 01 Boskovice Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

- 49.491003/16.6496119999
= B

IQ-Cards Features

ENEE B
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7)24°] ORLEN Vyskov

Mon-Fri: 5:00-21:00
Sat: 5:00-21:00
Sun: 5:00-21:00

Brnénska 118/91
682 01 Vyskov

E GPS: 49.264549/16.977471

10-Cards Features

o RBle

IQ CARD STATIONS

Czech Republic e

7A° )% ORLEN Staré Mésto

No.

Nadrazni 1944
686 03 Staré Mésto

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.074322/17.421593

IQ0-Cards Features

o b Ble

290 ORLEN Rousinov

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Slavkovska 941 (sjezd z
D1
683 01 Rousinov

E GPS: 49.191228/16.879114

I1Q0-Cards Features

alEE Bl

294 ORLEN Drslavice

\[e)

¢.p. 41 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
687 33 Drslavice Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

1
ge]

E GPS: 49.0414164/17.5920034

IQ-Cards Features

“NEE

712k ORLEN Hodgjice

No.

C.p. 347 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
684 01 Hodéjice Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.148505/16.9218769

IQ-Cards Features

alsd O

7.°)>7 ORLEN Bieclav

No.

Lidicka 3121
690 03 Breclav

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 48.777626/16.8983409

10-Cards Features

ElEE 1

7A°17)" ORLEN Uherské Hradisté

No.

Tf.Marsala Malinovského Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
686 00 Uherské Hradisté  Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.058873/17.466117

I0-Cards Features

SNEE [

7A°12 ORLEN Pohotelice

\[e)

Brnénska 1614
691 23 Pohorelice

Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 48.988518/16.536062

IQ-Cards Features

alEE 22
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7A° )/ ORLEN Bieclav

No.
Hranicni Mon-Fri: 6:00-22:00

691 41 Breclav Sat: 6:00-22:00

Sun: 6:00-22:00

E GPS: 48.7349932/16.8581839

10-Cards Features

“NEE [

IQ CARD STATIONS

Czech Republic e

2401 [| ORLEN starovitky

No.

D2 - 31,5km
693 01 Starovicky

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 48.906281/16.783583

I10-Cards Features

“NEE AR

7A°F:) ORLEN valtice

Breclavska 261
691 42 Valtice

Mon-Fri: 5:00-21:00
Sat: 5:00-21:00
Sun: 5:00-21:00

E GPS: 48.744245/16.768788

I1Q0-Cards Features

“NEE A

2107/ ORLEN Hodonin

\[e)

Brnénska 3541
695 02 Hodonin

Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 48.8733138/17.1172023

IQ-Cards Features

“NEE

299 ORLEN Mikulov I

No.

Brnénska 1532/76
692 01 Mikulov

Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 48.812703/16.6301283

IQ-Cards Features

alsd =

Z1{0J27 ORLEN Bzenec

No.

Vracovska 1564
696 81 Bzenec

Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 48.973917/17.247933

10-Cards Features

alEE 2

300 ORLEN Mikulov II

No.

E461 Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
692 01 Mikulov Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 48.831459/16.613315

I0-Cards Features

21045l ORLEN Kyjov

\[e)

Strazovska 1381/9
697 01 Kyjov

Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 49.0061439/17.105595

IQ-Cards Features

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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Z{0)57 ORLEN OstravaI

No.

Hlucinska 1111
702 00 Ostrava

Mon-Fri: 5:00-21:00
Sat: 5:00-21:00
Sun: 5:00-21:00

E GPS: 49.8589093/18.2696858

10-Cards Features

“NEE [

IQ CARD STATIONS

Czech Republic e

z40.°/| ORLEN Ostrava v

No.

Krmelinska 971/2A
720 00 Ostrava

Mon-Fri: 5:00-21:00
Sat: 5:00-21:00
Sun: 5:00-21:00

- 49.7813071/18.270430299
omm | = R

I10-Cards Features

“NEE

£10]2) ORLEN OstravaII

N

1
.

Rudna 3187
703 00 Ostrava

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.797904/18.239301

I1Q0-Cards Features

291 0)| ORLEN Ostrava VI

Mistecka 733
720 00 Ostrava

Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 49.7648538/18.2728611

IQ-Cards Features

Nl B

2107/ ORLEN Ostrava I1I

No.

Opavska 6140/14
708 00 Ostrava

Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 49.830533/18.185267

IQ-Cards Features

alEE TP

2% 4[| ORLEN Karvina 1

No.

Nadrazni 1939/4a
733 01 Karvina

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.8574047/18.5289667

10-Cards Features

ENEE )

308 ORLEN Ostrava IV

'
z
°

Tésinska 1306/322
716 00 Ostrava

Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
Sat: 5:00-23:00
Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 49.81338/18.33549

I0-Cards Features

alsd O

31 2 ORLEN Karvina II

No.

tf. 17. listopadu 1537/4
734 01 Karvina

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.8455889/18.554526

IQ-Cards Features

SREE TR

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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29127 ORLEN Pettvald

Ostravska 547
735 41 Petivald

Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 49.829651/18.385433

10-Cards

“NEE [

Features

IQ CARD STATIONS

Czech Republic e

£/ [7/ ORLEN Frydek Mistek

No.

Beskydska 2420
738 01 Frydek Mistek

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.6678849/18.3464881

I10-Cards

SNEE A

Features

3 14 ORLEN Ostrava

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Bezrucova 10
735 52 Ostrava

E GPS: 49.8278475/18.2816528

I1Q0-Cards

alEl A=

Features

294 ['24| ORLEN Frydlant nad Ostravici I

R56, C.p. 36 Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
739 11 Frydlant nad Sat: 5:00-22:00
Ostravici Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 49.5796829/18.352688

IQ-Cards

“NEE

Features

297 ORLEN Havifov

Zeleznikart 1487/2A
736 01 Havifov

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.79031/18.411106

1Q-Cards

alEE TP

Features

Z4%¢[.°} ORLEN Frydlant nad Ostravici II

R56, ¢.p. 46 Mon-Fri: 6:00-20:00
739 11 Frydlant nad Sat: 6:00-20:00
Ostravici Sun: 6:00-20:00

E GPS: 49.579555/18.352017

1Q-Cards

alEE 2

Features

£ 1[2) ORLEN Cesky T&gin

Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

Jablunkovska 1967
737 01 Cesky Tésin

E GPS: 49.7410808/18.6212863

I0-Cards

alsd O

Features

320 ORLEN Stara Ves nad Ondiejnici

No.

Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

Zamecka 14
739 23 Stara Ves nad
Ondrejnici

E GPS: 49.726867/18.194457

IQ-Cards

alEE 22

Features

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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474 | ORLEN Novy Jicin

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Suvorovova 664
741 01 Novy Ji¢in

E GPS: 49.607511/18.029882

10-Cards

SNEE A

Features

IQ CARD STATIONS

Czech Republic e

Z97/21| ORLEN Klimkovice II

No.

D1 - 345 km, odpocivka
Klimkovice PS, C.p. 272
742 81 Klimkovice

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.7743119/18.09716

I10-Cards

NEE TR

Features

L9771 ORLEN 0dry

N

1
.

Hranicka 393/59
742 35 Odry

Mon-Fri: 6:00-21:00
Sat: 6:00-21:00
Sun: 6:00-21:00

E GPS: 49.6577517/17.8320557

I1Q0-Cards

“NEE A

Features

L7/ 2| ORLEN Opava1l

\[e)

Hradecka 2437/53
746 01 Opava

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.927312/17.8987515

IQ-Cards

alEl B

Features

L9757 ORLEN Fulnek

No.

Hranicka 8
742 45 Fulnek

Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

. 49.7119389/17.892212999
o | = R

1Q-Cards

alsd O

Features

Z77/ | ORLEN Opava I

No.

Krnovska
746 01 Opava

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.9472588/17.8839964

1Q-Cards

ElEE 1

Features

L9714 7| ORLEN Klimkovice I

'
z
°

D1 - 345 km, odpocivka
Klimkovice LS, C.p. 273
742 81 Klimkovice

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.7765569/18.096044

I0-Cards Features

a5l MTEeare

32 8 ORLEN Opava III

\[e)

Tésinska 2759/30
746 01 Opava

Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
Sat: 5:00-23:00
Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 49.935003/17.912894

IQ-Cards Features

alEE 22

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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C7.°] ORLEN vsetin

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Generala Klapalka 184
755 01 Vsetin

.49.32902/18.00151499999
= I

10-Cards

SNEE A

Features

IQ CARD STATIONS

Czech Republic e

Z92957 ORLENzlin

PFiluky, Vizovicka 375
760 01 ZLin

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.2206161/17.7078709

I10-Cards

alEE B

Features

3 30 ORLEN RoZnov pod Radhostém

No.

Radhostska 2270
756 61 Roznov pod
Radhostém

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.4659179/18.162127

I1Q0-Cards

“NEE A

Features

334 ORLEN Napajedla

Nadrazni 1532
763 61 Napajedla

Mon-Fri: 5:00-21:00
Sat: 5:00-21:00
Sun: 5:00-21:00

E GPS: 49.160469/17.505304

IQ-Cards

“NEE

Features

Mon-Fri: 5:00-21:00
Sat: 5:00-21:00
Sun: 5:00-21:00

E442, Bynina ¢.p. 197
757 01 Valadské Mezifici

E GPS: 49.4968998/17.962082

1Q-Cards

alsd O

Features

292927 ORLEN Otrokovice

No.

TF. Tomase Bati 1601
765 02 Otrokovice

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.2104298/17.517307

1Q-Cards

ElEE 1

Features

No.

Zasovska 889
757 01 Valadské Mezific¢i

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.4766808/17.9860192

I0-Cards

SNEE [

Features

£921%)| ORLEN Valagskeé Klobouky

No.

Cyrilometodéjska 947 Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
766 01 Valasské Klobouky Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 49.1476783/18.0219416

IQ-Cards

ENEE B

Features

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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=927/ ORLEN Hulin

Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

Kromérizska 1281
768 24 Hulin

E GPS: 49.3157182/17.4520835

10-Cards

alal =

Features

IQ CARD STATIONS

Czech Republic e

27«51 ORLEN Olomouc I1

Prerovska 739
779 00 Olomouc

Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 49.572546/17.2991889

I10-Cards

alsl @k

Features

3 38 ORLEN Hole3ov

Zlinska 1342
769 01 HoleSov

Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 49.3223522/17.589953

I1Q0-Cards

alEl A=

Features

1. ORLEN unitov

No.

Litovelska 255
783 91 Unicov

Mon-Fri: 5:00-21:00
Sat: 5:00-21:00
Sun: 5:00-21:00

E GPS: 49.7648306/17.1137548

IQ-Cards

“NEE

Features

3 39 Orlen Kozomin

No.

Kozomin 505
777 45 Kozomin

Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00
Sat: 00:00-24:00
Sun: 00:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.243615/14.369006

IQ-Cards Features

alEE )

Z7“'C7 ORLEN Sternberk

No.

Nadrazni 2156/56
785 01 Sternberk

Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 49.7224321/17.2855865

1Q-Cards

ElEE 1

Features

340 ORLEN Olomouc I

&.p. 234, ZerGivky R46
779 00 Olomouc

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

- E GPS: 49 5519559/17 183633999

Q-Cards Features

"‘i‘“lllﬂ

344 ORLEN Sumperk

No.

Jesenicka 3108/2D
787 01 Sumperk

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.958716/16.974802

Q-Cards Features

‘“ﬁ!ﬂﬂ
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277 ORLEN Kdyng

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Na Kobyle 648
787 01 Kdyné

E GPS: 49.392693/13.024547

10-Cards Features

alEE Bl

IQ CARD STATIONS

Czech Republic e

L7:L°] ORLEN Mohelnice II

Dolni Krémy PS, R35
789 85 Mohelnice

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.771521/16.91333

I10-Cards Features

“NEE

346 ORLEN Sumperk

No.

ZABREZSKA
787 01 Sumperk

Mon-Fri: 6:00-20:00
Sat: 6:00-20:00
Sun: 6:00-20:00

E GPS: 49.953913/16.961175

I1Q0-Cards Features

“NEE A

Z9-10) ORLEN Jesenik

No.

Za Podjezdem 526
790 01 Jesenik

Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
Sat: 5:00-22:00
Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 50.220146/17.190789

IQ-Cards Features

R P o] @ ] bal

Z1“/ ORLEN Velké Losiny

No.

Rudé armady 623
788 15 Velké Losiny

Mon-Fri: 5:00-21:00
Sat: 5:00-21:00
Sun: 5:00-21:00

E GPS: 50.0269829/17.0372239

IQ-Cards Features

alsd O

3 5 1 ORLEN Ceska Ves u Jeseniku

Jesenicka 604 Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
790 81 Ceska Ves u Sat: 5:00-22:00
Jeseniku Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 50.2465119/17.213833

10-Cards Features

ElEE 1

7:%:| ORLEN Mohelnice 1

Dolni Krémy LS, R35
789 85 Mohelnice

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.770058/16.913812

I0-Cards Features

alsd O

Z9<172| ORLEN Bruntal

No.

Opavska 1477
792 01 Bruntal

Mon-Fri: 5:00-20:00
Sat: 5:00-20:00
Sun: 5:00-20:00

E GPS: 49.989956/17.483372

IQ-Cards Features

alEE 22
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Page 53




[ ]
a E e or
C ARD he fuel card s

sl clever companies

295927 ORLENKrnov I

No.
Albrechticka 2419/121 A Mon-Fri: 5:00-21:00
794 01 Krnov Sat: 5:00-21:00

Sun: 5:00-21:00

E GPS: 50.100585/17.6724229

10-Cards Features

“NEE [

2974 ORLEN Krnov 11

No.
Csl. armady 2243/5 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
794 01 Krnov Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.087669/17.693815

I1Q0-Cards Features

alEl A=

295757 ORLEN Prost&jov

No.
Vrahovicka 4482 Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
796 01 Prostéjov Sat: 5:00-22:00

Sun: 5:00-22:00

E GPS: 49.4753668/17.1311289

IQ-Cards Features

alsd =

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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